
Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:35

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 275 SIDI, Peter HUN 99 100 100 100 100 99 598 56   
Final: 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,8 9,9 10,5 10,2 103,7

701,7

2 251 JUSTUS, Julian GER 99 100 99 100 100 99 597 48   
Final: 10,0 10,6 9,2 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,6 9,9 10,8 103,4

700,4

3 383 HANSEN, Are NOR 100 100 100 99 99 100 598 51   
Final: 10,3 10,2 9,6 9,7 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,4 102,0

700,0

4 181 PIASECKI, Pierre Edmond FRA 100 99 99 100 99 99 596 50   
Final: 10,6 10,9 10,6 10,0 10,2 9,6 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,4 102,7

698,7

5 77 BUBNOVICH, Vitaly BLR 99 98 100 100 100 100 597 47   
Final: 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,2 10,8 10,1 10,4 10,4 10,2 101,7

698,7

6 403 PRIKHODCHENKO, Konstan...RUS 98 99 100 99 100 100 596 53   
Final: 10,8 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,7 9,8 9,9 10,1 10,6 10,2 102,4

698,4

7 421 SOKOLOV, Denis RUS 100 99 99 100 100 99 597 49   
Final: 10,3 9,2 10,2 9,8 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,1 10,3 10,2 101,4

698,4

8 250 ECKHARDT, Maik GER 99 99 100 99 100 99 596 49   
Final: 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,0 9,4 9,8 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,8 101,5

697,5

9 253 MOHAUPT, Tino GER 98 100 98 100 99 100 595 54   
10 27 STREMPFL, Martin AUT 100 100 98 98 100 99 595 49   
11 382 BAKKEN, Ole Magnus NOR 100 100 100 97 99 99 595 48   
12 546 SUKHORUKOV, Yuriy UKR 99 100 100 99 98 99 595 47   
13 24 KNOEGLER, Mario AUT 98 100 97 100 100 100 595 46   
14 489 BEYELER, Simon SUI 98 100 100 98 100 99 595 43   
15 93 NIEFER, Cory CAN 100 99 98 100 97 100 594 50   
16 485 LORETAN, Pascal SUI 99 100 99 99 100 97 594 48   
17 468 MIROSAVLJEV, Nemanja SRB 96 98 100 100 100 100 594 46   
18 274 BIATOWSZKI, Mate HUN 98 99 99 98 100 100 594 46   
19 86 RIZOV, Anton BUL 100 99 98 100 97 100 594 46   
20 454 POTOCNIK, Grega SLO 99 100 99 98 99 99 594 46   
21 78 SHCHERBATSEVICH, Yury BLR 100 99 98 99 99 99 594 45   
22 315 DE NICOLO, Marco ITA 99 98 99 98 100 100 594 44   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:35

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

23 443 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO 100 99 97 99 99 100 594 44   
24 360 MUNKHERDENE, Tsedevd... MGL 99 100 98 99 99 99 594 42   
25 161 DIAZ, Jorge ESP 97 100 99 100 97 100 593 49   
26 428 KRUGLOV, Sergey RUS 98 99 99 98 99 100 593 47   
27 95 GORSA, Petar CRO 98 98 100 100 100 97 593 45   
28 138 HAMAN, Vaclav CZE 97 99 98 100 100 99 593 44   
29 176 HÄKKINEN, Henri FIN 100 98 100 100 98 97 593 42   
30 519 BALAZ, Zoltan SVK 99 99 99 98 100 98 593 41   
31 285 RIKHTER, Sergy ISR 98 98 99 99 99 99 592 48   
32 66 STAHUBER, Markus BAY 98 98 99 98 100 99 592 47   
33 540 AYVAZYAN, Artur UKR 96 98 99 99 100 100 592 46   
34 467 PLETIKOSIC, Stevan SRB 99 100 97 99 99 98 592 46   
35 162 GONZALEZ, Roberto ESP 100 99 98 98 99 98 592 43   
36 25 MATHIS, Thomas AUT 99 99 100 100 98 96 592 40   
37 280 AVRAHAM, Kobi ISR 98 99 99 98 99 99 592 39   
38 373 HELLENBRAND, Peter NED 100 99 98 95 100 99 591 45   
39 374 NIKKELEN, Denny NED 97 100 97 100 99 98 591 45   
40 273 SOMOGYI, Peter HUN 99 99 99 98 97 99 591 42   
41 451 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 97 99 100 97 100 98 591 42   
42 564 HALL, Jonathan USA 99 99 99 96 99 99 591 41   
43 208 PARR, Kenneth GBR 98 100 98 97 99 99 591 40   
44 316 SOMMARUGA, Giorgio ITA 99 97 99 99 98 99 591 40   
45 444 MOICEVIC, Zeljko SLO 100 98 98 98 99 98 591 40   
46 466 MARKOVIC, Dragen SRB 99 99 97 99 98 98 590 45   
47 284 MADLAL, Lior ISR 96 100 98 100 99 97 590 45   
48 465 STEFANOVIC, Milutin SRB 98 99 98 97 99 99 590 44   
49 200 HUCKLE, James GBR 100 97 99 98 97 99 590 44   
50 563 WALLIZER, Bryant USA 99 98 98 98 99 98 590 43   
51 520 HOMOLA, Michal SVK 100 98 99 96 99 98 590 43   
52 317 PAPPALARDO, Enrico ITA 98 98 100 99 98 97 590 42   
53 401 MOLDOVEANU, Alin ROU 97 97 99 99 98 100 590 41   
54 26 KAMMERLANDER, Lukas AUT 96 98 100 100 99 97 590 41   
55 126 ZILINSKY, Filip CZE 98 96 99 98 99 100 590 40   
56 67 REICHHUBER, Stefan BAY 99 97 97 99 100 98 590 40   
57 545 MELNYK, Dmytro UKR 98 100 98 97 98 99 590 38   
58 236 WALLOWSKY, Jürgen GER 96 100 99 98 99 98 590 38   
59 483 ROUILLER, Nicolas SUI 97 97 99 100 99 98 590 35   
60 562 CSENGE, Thomas USA 97 100 97 98 99 99 590 33   
61 73 FAZLIJA, Nedzad BIH 100 98 99 99 98 95 589 39   
62 64 SCHALLENBERGER, Nikolas BAY 98 98 99 97 99 98 589 34   
63 314 CACCIAPUOTI, Diego ITA 98 96 98 99 98 99 588 41   
64 324 YURKOV, Yuriy KAZ 100 98 98 99 96 97 588 41   
65 387 BARTNIK, Tomasz POL 99 98 98 98 96 99 588 39   
66 125 HRABOVSKY, Adam CZE 98 98 97 98 98 99 588 37   
67 101 SEBALJ, Marin CRO 98 97 98 99 98 98 588 36   
68 331 ALHARBI, Abdullah KUW 100 95 98 99 100 95 587 34   
69 422 KHADZHIBEKOV, Artem RUS 97 98 98 98 98 97 586 41   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results
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70 1 GODWARD, William AUS 97 98 98 96 97 100 586 38   
71 367 TOMOVIC, ´Zeljko MNE 98 97 98 96 98 99 586 38   
72 344 SIMOKAITIS, Tomas LTU 95 97 99 99 98 98 586 33   
73 484 BERGER, Sacha SUI 97 97 98 98 99 96 585 40   
74 332 ALSUBAIE, Khaled KUW 98 97 97 99 96 98 585 37   
75 153 LOPEZ, Javier ESP 93 98 100 98 98 98 585 36   
76 2 VITLER, Tyren AUS 95 99 99 97 96 97 583 35   
77 547 GRYGORENKO, Vladyslav UKR 97 96 96 97 97 99 582 29   
78 100 HIZAK, Ivan CRO 96 97 99 99 97 93 581 33   
79 127 SMOL, Petr CZE 97 95 98 98 97 96 581 31   
80 335 KESSLER, Marc-André LIE 95 96 96 95 99 98 579 29   
81 365 DJKIC, Dusan MNE 97 97 96 94 98 96 578 30   
82 72 KASIPOVIC, Nikica BIH 96 96 95 96 96 97 576 26   
83 364 VELLA, William MLT 95 94 97 98 96 95 575 30   
84 375 KOOIMAN, Berry NED 92 94 98 99 96 96 575 24   
85 368 KOSTIC, Aleksandra MNE 95 95 95 97 94 96 572 25   
86 336 MATTLE, Michael LIE 86 94 93 94 95 94 556 21   

152 MARTINEZ, Luis ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
256 ORFANOS, Panagiotis GRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:15

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 383 HANSEN, Are NOR 100 100 100 99 100 100 599 50   
Final: 10,2 10,8 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,5 103,6

702,6

2 285 RIKHTER, Sergy ISR 99 100 100 100 100 98 597 50   
Final: 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,1 103,6

700,6

3 253 MOHAUPT, Tino GER 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 50   
Final: 9,9 8,9 10,9 9,7 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,0 102,4

700,4

4 540 AYVAZYAN, Artur UKR 99 100 100 100 99 100 598 52   
Final: 10,5 10,8 9,7 10,3 10,5 10,6 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,6 101,7

699,7

5 421 SOKOLOV, Denis RUS 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 54   
Final: 7,9 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,7 101,4

699,4 -2  6.16.2.3

6 401 MOLDOVEANU, Alin ROU 100 98 100 100 100 98 596 46   
Final: 10,8 10,8 9,0 10,1 10,6 10,5 9,6 10,5 10,6 10,4 102,9

698,9

7 24 KNOEGLER, Mario AUT 98 99 100 100 100 99 596 50   
Final: 9,0 9,8 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,6 102,2

698,2

8 569 SOKOLOV, Alexander RUS 99 100 99 99 100 99 596 50   
Final: 8,8 9,8 9,6 10,6 9,5 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,5 100,9

696,9

9 77 BUBNOVICH, Vitaly BLR 99 100 99 99 99 100 596 45   
10 403 PRIKHODCHENKO, Konstan...RUS 97 100 100 99 99 100 595 50   
11 468 MIROSAVLJEV, Nemanja SRB 100 99 100 100 98 98 595 50   
12 251 JUSTUS, Julian GER 100 98 99 100 100 98 595 48   
13 428 KRUGLOV, Sergey RUS 100 99 100 99 97 100 595 47   
14 181 PIASECKI, Pierre Edmond FRA 99 100 99 100 99 98 595 46   
15 382 BAKKEN, Ole Magnus NOR 100 100 100 98 98 99 595 45   
16 489 BEYELER, Simon SUI 99 99 98 100 100 98 594 49   
17 27 STREMPFL, Martin AUT 97 100 100 99 98 100 594 48   
18 86 RIZOV, Anton BUL 100 96 100 100 98 100 594 47   
19 465 STEFANOVIC, Milutin SRB 99 97 98 100 100 100 594 46   
20 64 SCHALLENBERGER, Nikolas BAY 99 98 100 100 99 98 594 46   
21 520 HOMOLA, Michal SVK 100 98 99 100 98 99 594 45   
22 483 ROUILLER, Nicolas SUI 99 97 100 99 100 99 594 44   
23 93 NIEFER, Cory CAN 96 99 98 100 100 100 593 48   
24 161 DIAZ, Jorge ESP 97 99 98 100 99 100 593 46   
25 373 HELLENBRAND, Peter NED 99 98 100 98 98 100 593 45   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:15

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 467 PLETIKOSIC, Stevan SRB 100 100 98 98 98 99 593 44   
27 545 MELNYK, Dmytro UKR 99 98 99 100 98 99 593 42   
28 78 SHCHERBATSEVICH, Yury BLR 98 100 98 98 100 99 593 41   
29 250 ECKHARDT, Maik GER 99 96 100 100 99 98 592 48   
30 571 FARNIK, Thomas AUT 97 97 100 99 100 99 592 47   
31 66 STAHUBER, Markus BAY 100 98 100 99 98 97 592 47   
32 95 GORSA, Petar CRO 97 99 100 98 100 98 592 46   
33 314 CACCIAPUOTI, Diego ITA 100 100 98 98 96 100 592 42   
34 315 DE NICOLO, Marco ITA 99 99 99 99 97 99 592 41   
35 152 MARTINEZ, Luis ESP 100 99 98 98 97 100 592 39   
36 274 BIATOWSZKI, Mate HUN 96 99 99 100 98 99 591 44   
37 564 HALL, Jonathan USA 99 99 99 97 99 98 591 43   
38 65 OSWALD, Bernhard BAY 97 99 99 98 99 99 591 42   
39 127 SMOL, Petr CZE 100 99 97 99 98 98 591 40   
40 208 PARR, Kenneth GBR 99 100 100 97 98 97 591 39   
41 547 GRYGORENKO, Vladyslav UKR 98 99 99 98 98 99 591 36   
42 284 MADLAL, Lior ISR 100 97 99 97 99 98 590 44   
43 26 KAMMERLANDER, Lukas AUT 99 100 97 100 95 99 590 43   
44 317 PAPPALARDO, Enrico ITA 98 98 98 99 100 97 590 43   
45 162 GONZALEZ, Roberto ESP 97 97 99 99 99 99 590 42   
46 273 SOMOGYI, Peter HUN 97 100 99 99 98 97 590 42   
47 153 LOPEZ, Javier ESP 97 98 98 99 99 99 590 41   
48 451 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 98 97 98 100 99 98 590 41   
49 546 SUKHORUKOV, Yuriy UKR 99 97 100 96 99 99 590 40   
50 73 FAZLIJA, Nedzad BIH 99 98 98 98 98 99 590 40   
51 176 HÄKKINEN, Henri FIN 95 98 99 100 100 98 590 38   
52 484 BERGER, Sacha SUI 98 97 99 98 97 100 589 43   
53 574 HÄNER, Tamas HUN 96 99 100 97 99 98 589 43   
54 316 SOMMARUGA, Giorgio ITA 97 99 99 95 99 100 589 42   
55 563 WALLIZER, Bryant USA 96 98 99 98 99 99 589 42   
56 126 ZILINSKY, Filip CZE 96 100 99 99 97 98 589 42   
57 444 MOICEVIC, Zeljko SLO 100 98 98 98 98 97 589 42   
58 387 BARTNIK, Tomasz POL 99 99 99 95 97 99 588 42   
59 138 HAMAN, Vaclav CZE 97 96 100 99 98 98 588 42   
60 332 ALSUBAIE, Khaled KUW 97 99 98 99 99 96 588 40   
61 368 KOSTIC, Aleksandra MNE 99 98 96 100 99 96 588 39   
62 67 REICHHUBER, Stefan BAY 99 97 97 98 99 98 588 37   
63 280 AVRAHAM, Kobi ISR 97 96 98 100 99 98 588 36   
64 562 CSENGE, Thomas USA 97 96 99 98 99 98 587 38   
65 485 LORETAN, Pascal SUI 98 99 95 98 99 98 587 38   
66 125 HRABOVSKY, Adam CZE 97 98 98 97 99 98 587 38   
67 100 HIZAK, Ivan CRO 98 99 96 94 99 100 586 41   
68 101 SEBALJ, Marin CRO 98 98 96 95 100 99 586 41   
69 2 VITLER, Tyren AUS 98 96 99 96 98 99 586 41   
70 1 GODWARD, William AUS 96 97 98 98 98 99 586 40   
71 454 POTOCNIK, Grega SLO 97 99 100 94 99 97 586 39   
72 344 SIMOKAITIS, Tomas LTU 96 99 98 96 98 99 586 35   
73 443 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO 96 98 98 98 97 98 585 37   
74 466 MARKOVIC, Dragen SRB 99 99 95 98 98 96 585 35   
75 331 ALHARBI, Abdullah KUW 98 98 99 98 96 96 585 35   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:15

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

76 324 YURKOV, Yuriy KAZ 100 98 96 99 97 95 585 34   
77 335 KESSLER, Marc-André LIE 97 98 98 98 98 95 584 35   
78 367 TOMOVIC, ´Zeljko MNE 98 96 97 96 98 99 584 33   
79 200 HUCKLE, James GBR 98 97 97 97 96 98 583 37   
80 375 KOOIMAN, Berry NED 96 97 98 95 96 96 578 26   
81 336 MATTLE, Michael LIE 95 96 96 95 97 98 577 28   
82 365 DJKIC, Dusan MNE 96 93 98 95 95 99 576 35   
83 72 KASIPOVIC, Nikica BIH 98 93 96 97 98 92 574 30   
84 256 ORFANOS, Panagiotis GRE 86 86 87 86 90 93 528 9   
85 374 NIKKELEN, Denny NED 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 9   DNF

275 SIDI, Peter HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
236 WALLOWSKY, Jürgen GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
364 VELLA, William MLT 92 93 96 82 0 0 363 12   DNF
519 BALAZ, Zoltan SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   Disq. 7.4.7.8.1
360 MUNKHERDENE, Tsedevd... MGL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   Disq. 7.4.7.8.1
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 237 BEDERKE, Alexander GER 100 100 99 98 99 99 595 46   
Final: 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,4 9,4 10,9 10,0 10,4 9,4 10,7 102,0

697,0

2 535 KASPER, Serhiy UKR 100 98 97 100 98 100 593 45   
Final: 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,9 9,9 10,0 10,3 10,5 10,6 103,4

696,4

3 84 CHARHEIKA, Illia BLR 100 98 98 99 100 98 593 38   
Final: 10,2 10,8 10,2 10,6 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,7 10,0 102,3

695,3

4 166 KURKI, Juho FIN 99 98 99 99 99 99 593 44   
Final: 10,7 10,4 9,6 10,1 10,2 10,9 10,2 9,5 9,8 10,2 101,6

694,6

5 427 SUVOROV, Nikolai RUS 97 99 99 98 99 98 590 41   
Final: 9,9 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,7 9,3 10,4 10,8 103,3

693,3

6 502 LOCHBIHLER, Jan SUI 99 97 97 100 99 99 591 39   
Final: 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,0 10,6 10,1 9,7 10,5 9,3 102,1

693,1

7 533 KULISH, Serhiy UKR 97 98 97 100 99 99 590 45   
Final: 9,6 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,0 10,3 102,5

692,5

8 239 WALKER, Lars GER 99 96 98 99 99 100 591 44   
Final: 9,9 10,2 10,3 9,6 10,6 10,0 8,9 9,5 10,7 10,4 100,1

691,1

9 294 WEITHALER, Simon ITA 98 98 99 97 99 99 590 36   
10 21 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 98 97 96 100 99 99 589 45   
11 83 KONZUN, Yauhen BLR 96 99 99 98 97 100 589 41   
12 268 KAPAS, Istvan HUN 97 96 98 100 99 99 589 41   
13 377 LARSEN, Jonas NOR 98 99 97 98 98 98 588 43   
14 180 LAHBIB, Damien FRA 98 100 99 94 98 99 588 39   
15 155 GIL MANZANO, Rodrigo ESP 99 97 97 97 99 99 588 35   
16 534 CHERNYSHOV, Denys UKR 97 98 99 98 100 96 588 35   
17 20 KOSTENZER, Thomas AUT 98 97 98 97 99 98 587 43   
18 536 PANCHENKO, Vladyslav UKR 98 97 98 99 97 98 587 42   
19 269 PENI, Istvan HUN 98 100 98 98 98 95 587 39   
20 505 HOLLENWEGER, Jan SUI 97 98 98 100 98 96 587 38   
21 426 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 98 98 97 96 100 98 587 34   
22 116 SURAN, Tiziano CRO 98 99 98 97 97 98 587 33   
23 5 GOUW, Edwin AUS 98 98 98 98 98 96 586 38   
24 508 GÖTSCHMANN, Fabian SUI 97 98 97 96 98 99 585 37   
25 238 GÖBEL, Tobias GER 96 99 97 96 99 98 585 36   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 436 CERNI, Mitja SLO 95 97 97 100 97 99 585 35   
27 22 RUMPLER, Gernot AUT 99 97 98 97 96 98 585 33   
28 59 STRAßER, Alex BAY 96 96 99 99 97 98 585 27   
29 140 PAJDA, Ondrej CZE 96 95 99 97 99 98 584 38   
30 481 MAZINJANIN, Borislav SRB 96 97 99 96 98 98 584 38   
31 434 SEDOV, Dmitry RUS 96 97 97 99 97 98 584 38   
32 501 MAY, Roberto SUI 99 99 97 94 97 98 584 37   
33 4 COOMBES, John AUS 97 99 96 98 95 99 584 36   
34 293 GAROFALO, Tommaso ITA 98 100 95 96 98 97 584 33   
35 165 BJÖRKBACKA, Jaakko FIN 98 97 96 97 99 97 584 29   
36 19 GRUBER, Armin AUT 98 98 98 97 95 97 583 38   
37 479 COTRA, Igor SRB 99 97 98 96 96 97 583 37   
38 433 PANCHENKO, Evgeny RUS 97 97 99 94 99 97 583 35   
39 295 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 97 97 96 97 98 98 583 31   
40 480 TRIFUNJAGIC, Zarko SRB 99 99 96 98 94 96 582 37   
41 210 BAMSEY, Michael GBR 99 97 97 99 95 95 582 34   
42 164 APRELEV, Anton FIN 95 98 97 96 99 97 582 33   
43 300 BOSINO, Alberto ITA 98 96 98 96 97 97 582 32   
44 240 GEUTHER, Andreas GER 97 98 96 97 96 98 582 31   
45 437 SUMAK, Jan SLO 98 95 97 97 98 97 582 31   
46 191 GIBERT, Gauthier FRA 100 95 97 97 100 93 582 31   
47 376 BERGET, Robin NOR 96 97 99 97 98 95 582 30   
48 142 BECKA, Jiri CZE 94 97 97 99 98 96 581 35   
49 117 VISTICA, Josip CRO 100 96 98 94 96 97 581 32   
50 270 RIMOVSZKI, David HUN 94 95 97 99 96 100 581 28   
51 131 SVACEK, Petr CZE 98 96 94 95 99 98 580 33   
52 452 MOHORKO, Uros SLO 96 96 95 96 98 97 578 28   
53 60 BAUERNFEIND, Rupert BAY 96 96 96 98 96 95 577 35   
54 279 BEN HEFER, Eimy ISR 98 99 94 99 96 87 573 32   
55 343 KLIMOVAS, Viktoras LTU 97 94 94 95 95 98 573 21   
56 349 ILIIN, Ivan MDA 95 94 94 94 96 98 571 25   
57 328 ALEMTAIRY, Ali KUW 96 94 95 93 98 94 570 23   
58 350 BEJENARI, Vladislav MDA 92 96 93 93 96 94 564 23   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 13:25

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 533 KULISH, Serhiy UKR 99 98 98 100 100 100 595 46   
Final: 9,8 9,8 10,4 10,5 10,5 9,9 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,6 102,1

697,1

2 84 CHARHEIKA, Illia BLR 96 100 99 100 100 99 594 44   
Final: 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,1 9,2 10,1 101,6

695,6

3 237 BEDERKE, Alexander GER 98 97 99 100 100 100 594 43 Shoot Off: 10,1
Final: 9,5 9,9 9,8 10,7 9,8 10,1 10,5 10,1 9,5 10,4 100,3

694,3

4 535 KASPER, Serhiy UKR 96 98 99 99 99 100 591 47 Shoot Off: 9,5
Final: 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,6 9,7 9,6 10,5 10,7 10,2 10,5 103,3

694,3

5 270 RIMOVSZKI, David HUN 98 99 99 97 98 100 591 37   
Final: 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,1 10,9 10,6 10,3 9,8 10,2 9,5 101,3

692,3

6 268 KAPAS, Istvan HUN 99 98 98 98 99 100 592 43   
Final: 10,1 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,0 8,9 100,1

692,1

7 426 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 99 99 97 100 99 97 591 40   
Final: 10,3 9,2 9,7 10,4 9,9 10,2 10,5 9,9 9,6 9,7 99,4

690,4

8 83 KONZUN, Yauhen BLR 98 98 99 99 99 100 593 44   
Final: 10,3 10,1 10,2 9,7 9,4 9,5 9,3 9,3 8,0 10,5 96,3

689,3

9 180 LAHBIB, Damien FRA 98 97 98 100 99 98 590 42   
10 295 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 98 99 97 98 100 98 590 38   
11 505 HOLLENWEGER, Jan SUI 99 97 98 99 99 97 589 44   
12 240 GEUTHER, Andreas GER 96 98 98 100 99 98 589 41   
13 166 KURKI, Juho FIN 100 98 98 95 99 98 588 39   
14 502 LOCHBIHLER, Jan SUI 97 97 99 98 99 98 588 38   
15 22 RUMPLER, Gernot AUT 98 98 97 99 98 98 588 37   
16 534 CHERNYSHOV, Denys UKR 96 99 98 99 99 97 588 35   
17 479 COTRA, Igor SRB 97 98 98 99 98 97 587 40   
18 238 GÖBEL, Tobias GER 96 96 99 97 99 100 587 37   
19 164 APRELEV, Anton FIN 98 99 96 98 99 97 587 37   
20 377 LARSEN, Jonas NOR 97 99 94 100 97 99 586 40   
21 117 VISTICA, Josip CRO 95 100 97 98 96 100 586 34   
22 21 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 98 97 96 98 99 98 586 34   
23 427 SUVOROV, Nikolai RUS 100 97 96 97 96 99 585 41   
24 239 WALKER, Lars GER 99 97 100 97 96 96 585 41   
25 19 GRUBER, Armin AUT 98 98 97 97 96 99 585 40   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 13:25

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 536 PANCHENKO, Vladyslav UKR 99 97 98 99 97 95 585 38   
27 300 BOSINO, Alberto ITA 95 99 97 98 99 97 585 34   
28 5 GOUW, Edwin AUS 97 99 99 98 95 97 585 33   
29 294 WEITHALER, Simon ITA 97 99 100 96 95 97 584 39   
30 481 MAZINJANIN, Borislav SRB 96 98 96 100 95 99 584 35   
31 279 BEN HEFER, Eimy ISR 95 97 97 98 99 97 583 33   
32 60 BAUERNFEIND, Rupert BAY 97 97 96 97 98 98 583 32   
33 508 GÖTSCHMANN, Fabian SUI 94 95 98 98 98 99 582 34   
34 116 SURAN, Tiziano CRO 95 97 99 97 97 97 582 31   
35 452 MOHORKO, Uros SLO 96 95 97 98 99 97 582 29   
36 4 COOMBES, John AUS 96 97 98 98 93 99 581 37   
37 436 CERNI, Mitja SLO 98 98 96 98 95 96 581 36   
38 155 GIL MANZANO, Rodrigo ESP 98 99 99 94 96 95 581 36   
39 269 PENI, Istvan HUN 99 96 94 97 96 99 581 34   
40 434 SEDOV, Dmitry RUS 96 96 98 98 98 95 581 32   
41 376 BERGET, Robin NOR 99 97 98 96 98 93 581 29   
42 59 STRAßER, Alex BAY 96 96 98 96 95 99 580 37   
43 165 BJÖRKBACKA, Jaakko FIN 95 100 95 95 97 98 580 34   
44 131 SVACEK, Petr CZE 97 98 97 98 97 93 580 32   
45 210 BAMSEY, Michael GBR 97 97 98 94 96 97 579 34   
46 501 MAY, Roberto SUI 97 98 93 97 98 96 579 32   
47 480 TRIFUNJAGIC, Zarko SRB 95 97 95 99 97 96 579 32   
48 433 PANCHENKO, Evgeny RUS 96 99 97 96 96 95 579 31   
49 140 PAJDA, Ondrej CZE 95 97 97 96 96 98 579 28   
50 20 KOSTENZER, Thomas AUT 96 96 97 97 98 94 578 33   
51 191 GIBERT, Gauthier FRA 95 96 97 97 98 95 578 26   
52 293 GAROFALO, Tommaso ITA 98 95 96 96 98 95 578 24   
53 142 BECKA, Jiri CZE 97 95 94 96 97 98 577 26   
54 350 BEJENARI, Vladislav MDA 96 99 93 96 94 97 575 27   
55 343 KLIMOVAS, Viktoras LTU 96 93 96 96 96 95 572 24   
56 437 SUMAK, Jan SLO 96 96 95 92 95 97 571 25   
57 328 ALEMTAIRY, Ali KUW 95 97 96 97 88 94 567 27   
58 349 ILIIN, Ivan MDA 98 93 93 94 94 94 566 21   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 11:50

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 230 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 100 100 99 100 399 36   
Final: 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,5 10,5 105,1

504,1

2 231 GAUß, Beate GER 100 100 100 100 400 37   
Final: 10,4 10,6 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,6 9,6 10,0 10,3 10,7 103,1

503,1

3 87 LUKANOVA, Petya BUL 99 100 100 100 399 37   
Final: 10,2 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,3 102,8

501,8

4 389 NAGAY, Agnieszka POL 99 100 100 99 398 34   
Final: 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,8 9,7 10,7 103,6

501,6

5 333 ARZOUKI, Maryam KUW 100 99 99 100 398 34   
Final: 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,5 10,7 9,9 102,3

500,3

6 228 MAGER, Jessika GER 100 98 100 100 398 34   
Final: 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,1 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,5 102,2

500,2

7 260 KARMACSI, Ildiko HUN 100 99 100 99 398 34   
Final: 10,1 10,7 10,0 10,2 9,7 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 9,8 102,0

500,0

8 527 KALNYSH, Nataliya UKR 100 100 100 99 399 35   
Final: 10,1 10,0 8,6 9,8 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,6 10,1 99,5

498,5

9 461 ARSOVIC, Andrea SRB 99 100 100 99 398 33   
9 88 IVANCHEVA, Viktoriya BUL 99 100 100 99 398 33   

11 81 BUBNOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 99 99 100 100 398 32   
12 418 SUSHKO, Anna RUS 99 100 99 100 398 32   
13 511 PESKOVA, Daniela SVK 99 99 100 100 398 29   
14 529 TYKHOVE, Daria UKR 100 98 99 100 397 35   
15 44 KECK, Claudia BAY 99 98 100 100 397 33   
16 462 MAKSIMOVIC, Ivana SRB 100 99 98 100 397 33   
17 561 CARUSO, Emily USA 98 100 99 100 397 31   
18 390 REDZIA, Julita POL 99 100 98 100 397 31   
19 463 MIHAJLOVIC, Lidija SRB 100 98 100 99 397 28   
20 492 PFIFFNER, Sibylle SUI 97 99 100 100 396 34   
21 147 ANDERSEN, Stine DEN 98 99 100 99 396 33   
22 323 KONOMOTO, Maki JPN 99 98 100 99 396 32   
23 229 LECHNER, Barbara GER 99 99 99 99 396 32   
24 417 VDOVINA, Darya RUS 99 100 97 100 396 31   
25 560 SOWASH, Amy USA 100 100 97 99 396 30   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 11:50

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 528 LESKIV, Lesya UKR 99 98 100 99 396 29   
27 308 NARDELLI, Elania ITA 100 98 100 98 396 29   
28 173 ETULA, Hanna FIN 99 99 98 99 395 32   
29 145 JENSEN, Anette DEN 99 99 97 100 395 30   
30 43 RACHL, Silvia BAY 98 99 99 99 395 30   
31 17 HAFNER, Viktoria AUT 99 99 99 98 395 30   
32 16 OBERMOSER, Stephanie AUT 99 98 99 99 395 29   
33 391 MAUER-ROZANSKA, Re... POL 97 100 100 98 395 29   
34 139 KALNA, Pavla CZE 97 99 100 99 395 28   
35 361 YANJINLKHAM, Olzvoiba... MGL 98 100 98 99 395 28   
36 137 EMMONS, Katerina CZE 100 99 98 98 395 28   
37 111 PEJCIC, Snjezana CRO 98 98 100 99 395 27   
38 283 KANN, Yael ISR 97 100 99 99 395 25   
39 497 MARGUET, Annik SUI 98 100 97 99 394 30   
40 305 NOTARANGELO, Antonella ITA 98 99 99 98 394 30   
41 420 BOBKOVA, Marina RUS 98 100 96 100 394 28   
42 261 JOO, Eva HUN 97 100 98 99 394 28   
43 156 VEGA COLL, Nuria ESP 96 99 99 100 394 27   
44 282 TAL, Chen ISR 97 100 97 100 394 27   
45 192 GIGON, Marie-Laure FRA 97 99 99 99 394 27   
46 306 MASINA, Marica ITA 98 99 99 98 394 27   
47 202 COX, Sheree GBR 98 100 97 99 394 26   
48 416 GALKINA, Lioubov RUS 98 100 98 98 394 26   
49 526 SHARIPOVA, Daria UKR 99 100 98 97 394 24   
50 392 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL 98 99 100 96 393 30   
51 106 VITEZ, Sandra CRO 99 98 98 98 393 29   
52 440 RATNIK, Marija SLO 97 97 100 99 393 28   
53 345 CALMES, Carole LUX 99 96 99 99 393 28   
54 357 GOLUBEVA, Svetlana MDA 98 98 99 98 393 28   
55 45 HERTEL, Melanie BAY 98 100 100 95 393 28   
56 68 VERCRUSSE, Stephanie BEL 99 98 99 97 393 27   
57 307 CAPUTO, Elsa ITA 100 99 98 96 393 27   
58 493 MORET, Eleonor SUI 97 100 97 99 393 25   
59 136 SYKOROVA, Adela CZE 98 95 99 100 392 29   
60 281 STERNBERG, Ella ISR 100 98 97 97 392 28   
61 18 LOIDL, Carolina AUT 98 98 98 98 392 27   
62 439 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelika SLO 97 98 98 99 392 23   
63 464 ZIVKOVIC, Jelena SRB 99 97 97 99 392 21   
64 146 BUCH, Laura DEN 98 98 99 96 391 25   
65 151 CARBALLO, Melissa ESA 97 99 97 98 391 21   
66 107 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana CRO 96 97 99 98 390 29   
67 271 MISKOLCZI, Julianna HUN 99 96 99 96 390 28   
68 144 HOEGSBERG, Sidsel DEN 97 98 98 97 390 26   
69 438 REPIC, Kaja SLO 99 97 98 96 390 23   
70 322 SASAKI, Ako JPN 97 97 98 98 390 22   
71 334 KAISER, Julia LIE 96 98 98 98 390 21   
72 108 ARBANAS, Maja CRO 97 98 97 98 390 20   
73 174 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo FIN 98 97 97 98 390 20   
74 342 PALIOKAITE, Kristina LTU 96 100 97 96 389 28   
75 15 EMBACHER, Sonja AUT 99 96 98 96 389 27   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 11:50

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

76 172 FRILANDER, Pauliina FIN 96 97 99 97 389 25   
77 201 CORRISH, Jenny GBR 98 96 96 99 389 24   
78 559 JACKSON, Ashley USA 97 99 96 97 389 22   
79 141 VAVROSOVA, Veronika CZE 98 98 96 96 388 26   
80 496 VERDON, Aurore SUI 97 98 98 94 387 24   
81 255 MANASCO, Heloise GIB 99 99 94 95 387 23   
82 341 AJUTYTE, Vida LTU 96 96 96 98 386 23   
83 326 KOVALENKO, Varvara KAZ 95 96 97 97 385 21   
84 320 NISHIMOTO, Hiromi JPN 97 94 97 96 384 19   

page Version of 28 JAN 2011 - 17:173 1.10.11  /  AR40

DV-System DAVID21



Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 14:45

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 137 EMMONS, Katerina CZE 100 99 100 100 399 38   
Final: 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,6 10,5 104,3

503,3

2 230 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 100 100 100 100 400 36   
Final: 10,1 9,6 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,7 10,4 103,2

503,2

3 229 LECHNER, Barbara GER 99 100 100 100 399 35   
Final: 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,5 10,9 9,5 9,5 102,5

501,5

4 228 MAGER, Jessika GER 99 99 100 100 398 38   
Final: 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,4 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,4 103,4

501,4

5 16 OBERMOSER, Stephanie AUT 99 100 99 100 398 34   Shoot Off: 52,5
Final: 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,3 103,2

501,2

6 107 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana CRO 100 99 100 100 399 32   
Final: 9,8 9,9 9,7 10,4 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,5 101,9

500,9

7 418 SUSHKO, Anna RUS 100 100 100 99 399 34   
Final: 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,0 10,6 9,9 9,7 10,7 9,8 10,3 101,7

500,7

8 511 PESKOVA, Daniela SVK 99 100 100 99 398 35   
Final: 10,3 10,3 10,9 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,0 9,8 9,7 10,6 102,4

500,4

9 389 NAGAY, Agnieszka POL 99 100 99 100 398 34   Shoot Off: 50,4
10 156 VEGA COLL, Nuria ESP 99 100 100 98 397 35   
11 462 MAKSIMOVIC, Ivana SRB 99 100 98 100 397 33   
12 17 HAFNER, Viktoria AUT 99 99 100 99 397 33   
13 139 KALNA, Pavla CZE 99 99 100 99 397 32   
14 147 ANDERSEN, Stine DEN 100 98 100 99 397 32   
15 68 VERCRUSSE, Stephanie BEL 100 99 98 100 397 31   
16 192 GIGON, Marie-Laure FRA 100 100 98 99 397 30   
17 392 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL 100 100 99 98 397 30   
18 231 GAUß, Beate GER 97 100 99 100 396 35   
19 529 TYKHOVE, Daria UKR 99 98 100 99 396 35   
20 390 REDZIA, Julita POL 98 100 100 98 396 35   
21 323 KONOMOTO, Maki JPN 99 98 100 99 396 34   
22 173 ETULA, Hanna FIN 99 99 100 98 396 34   
23 361 YANJINLKHAM, Olzvoiba... MGL 100 97 99 100 396 32   
24 526 SHARIPOVA, Daria UKR 100 99 100 97 396 32   
25 283 KANN, Yael ISR 99 99 100 98 396 31   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 14:45

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 87 LUKANOVA, Petya BUL 98 98 100 100 396 30   
27 136 SYKOROVA, Adela CZE 98 100 100 98 396 28   
28 88 IVANCHEVA, Viktoriya BUL 99 98 100 98 395 34   
29 527 KALNYSH, Nataliya UKR 98 98 99 100 395 32   
30 417 VDOVINA, Darya RUS 100 98 97 100 395 32   
31 416 GALKINA, Lioubov RUS 97 99 100 99 395 32   
32 260 KARMACSI, Ildiko HUN 99 97 100 99 395 32   
33 391 MAUER-ROZANSKA, Re... POL 97 100 98 100 395 29   
34 461 ARSOVIC, Andrea SRB 99 99 98 99 395 29   
35 306 MASINA, Marica ITA 100 99 97 99 395 29   
36 528 LESKIV, Lesya UKR 98 98 99 100 395 28   
37 81 BUBNOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 100 98 99 98 395 28   
38 492 PFIFFNER, Sibylle SUI 98 100 99 98 395 27   
39 15 EMBACHER, Sonja AUT 100 98 99 97 394 32   
40 561 CARUSO, Emily USA 96 99 100 99 394 31   
41 420 BOBKOVA, Marina RUS 99 98 99 98 394 31   
42 145 JENSEN, Anette DEN 100 98 100 96 394 31   
43 308 NARDELLI, Elania ITA 98 97 100 99 394 30   
44 271 MISKOLCZI, Julianna HUN 100 98 98 98 394 30   
45 174 YLI-KIIKKA, Marjo FIN 99 98 98 99 394 29   
46 44 KECK, Claudia BAY 100 99 100 95 394 26   
47 18 LOIDL, Carolina AUT 98 99 97 100 394 23   
48 281 STERNBERG, Ella ISR 97 100 97 99 393 32   
49 333 ARZOUKI, Maryam KUW 97 100 98 98 393 31   
50 497 MARGUET, Annik SUI 100 96 98 99 393 28   
51 576 SOSTKOVA, Zuzana CZE 99 98 98 98 393 28   
52 144 HOEGSBERG, Sidsel DEN 99 98 98 98 393 27   
53 305 NOTARANGELO, Antonella ITA 97 97 99 99 392 29   
54 111 PEJCIC, Snjezana CRO 99 96 99 98 392 26   
55 320 NISHIMOTO, Hiromi JPN 98 99 96 99 392 21   
56 172 FRILANDER, Pauliina FIN 98 97 96 100 391 29   
57 560 SOWASH, Amy USA 97 97 99 98 391 28   
58 106 VITEZ, Sandra CRO 96 99 99 97 391 27   
59 493 MORET, Eleonor SUI 98 98 97 98 391 26   
60 201 CORRISH, Jenny GBR 99 96 97 99 391 24   
61 45 HERTEL, Melanie BAY 100 96 97 98 391 24   
62 151 CARBALLO, Melissa ESA 98 98 98 97 391 23   
63 322 SASAKI, Ako JPN 98 99 96 97 390 28   
64 438 REPIC, Kaja SLO 100 96 96 98 390 26   
65 108 ARBANAS, Maja CRO 98 98 97 97 390 26   
66 43 RACHL, Silvia BAY 98 98 98 96 390 26   
67 255 MANASCO, Heloise GIB 97 98 99 96 390 25   
68 357 GOLUBEVA, Svetlana MDA 95 98 99 98 390 22   
69 440 RATNIK, Marija SLO 95 98 97 100 390 20   
70 202 COX, Sheree GBR 99 95 97 98 389 27   
71 345 CALMES, Carole LUX 97 96 98 98 389 24   
72 559 JACKSON, Ashley USA 98 97 96 98 389 24   
73 464 ZIVKOVIC, Jelena SRB 96 98 98 97 389 24   
74 463 MIHAJLOVIC, Lidija SRB 98 98 96 97 389 21   
75 334 KAISER, Julia LIE 97 96 97 98 388 23   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air rifle

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 14:45

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

76 307 CAPUTO, Elsa ITA 96 99 97 96 388 23   
77 326 KOVALENKO, Varvara KAZ 95 95 99 99 388 21   
78 341 AJUTYTE, Vida LTU 96 98 95 99 388 18   
79 146 BUCH, Laura DEN 97 97 98 95 387 22   
80 439 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelika SLO 94 98 99 96 387 20   
81 342 PALIOKAITE, Kristina LTU 93 97 99 94 383 21   

282 TAL, Chen ISR 0 0 0 0 0   Disq. 7.4.7.8.1
496 VERDON, Aurore SUI 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 16:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 553 SCHERER, Sarah USA 100 98 99 99 396 34   
Final: 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,7 9,5 10,8 104,4

500,4

2 105 PEREC, Tanja CRO 100 99 100 99 398 29   
Final: 9,5 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,7 9,9 102,3

500,3

3 225 ORTH, Jaqueline GER 99 99 99 99 396 30   
Final: 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 103,7

499,7

4 325 LUNINA, Yelizaveta KAZ 98 99 100 100 397 29   
Final: 10,0 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,4 9,8 10,6 10,0 9,6 10,2 102,5

499,5

5 259 VERES, Kata HUN 99 99 100 98 396 25   
Final: 10,6 10,7 10,8 10,0 10,3 9,4 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,5 103,4

499,4

6 548 OHER, Svitlana UKR 98 100 99 99 396 32   
Final: 10,2 10,5 9,4 10,1 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,3 102,2

498,2

7 226 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina GER 100 98 99 99 396 29   
Final: 10,4 10,3 8,9 10,5 9,9 10,9 9,5 10,7 10,7 10,3 102,1

498,1

8 278 BIATOVSZKI, Mira HUN 99 100 99 98 396 29   
Final: 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,5 9,3 10,9 9,5 10,5 9,5 10,5 101,3

497,3

9 554 HOLSOPPLE, Emily USA 99 100 100 96 395 33   
10 122 BRABCOVA, Aneta CZE 99 97 99 100 395 32   
11 378 DRAMSTAD, Anita NOR 97 99 99 100 395 31   
12 54 EGGER, Michaela BAY 100 98 98 99 395 31   
12 53 HAGEN, Kristina BAY 100 98 98 99 395 31   
14 453 DVORSAK, Ziva SLO 98 100 100 97 395 31   
15 410 KHOROSHEVA, Polina RUS 98 100 99 98 395 30   
16 184 PERMENT, Amelie FRA 100 99 99 97 395 30   
17 476 BOGATINOVSKI, Tasana SRB 98 100 98 99 395 28   
18 477 TODOROVIC, Dragana SRB 100 98 97 99 394 31   
19 120 MAZUROVA, Nikola CZE 98 99 99 98 394 31   
20 495 MISCHLER, Jasmin SUI 99 99 98 98 394 28   
21 149 NIELSEN, Stine DEN 98 98 100 98 394 27   
22 549 GOLUBCHENKO, Olga UKR 97 99 99 99 394 26   
23 121 VOGNAROVA, Gabriela CZE 97 99 100 98 394 25   
24 351 RAILEANU, Ecaterina MDA 100 97 99 98 394 23   
25 530 TARASENKO, Tetiana UKR 98 98 100 97 393 30   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air rifle

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 16:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 430 ANDREYCHIKOVA, Mariya RUS 99 99 97 98 393 28   
27 11 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 98 99 100 96 393 28   
28 182 CHEVANCE, Aurelie FRA 97 98 98 100 393 27   
29 52 MARKART, Miriam BAY 98 99 98 98 393 25   
30 12 UNGERANK, Lisa AUT 99 98 98 98 393 25   
31 13 UNGERANK, Nadine AUT 97 100 99 96 392 31   
32 224 BECKER, Anne GER 99 98 98 97 392 28   
33 531 SHCHERBA, Olesya UKR 98 98 100 96 392 28   
34 309 PICA, Martina ITA 98 98 98 98 392 27   
35 380 TORVIK, Marte NOR 98 98 98 98 392 25   
36 311 BREGENZER, Sybille ITA 99 98 98 97 392 25   
37 312 GAMBARO, Barbara ITA 99 99 97 97 392 25   
38 119 VRANKOVA, Monika CZE 99 96 98 99 392 24   
39 227 STRAUB, Isabella GER 99 99 97 97 392 24   
40 457 JUVAN, Nina SLO 97 97 100 98 392 23   
41 267 SZIJJ, Katinka HUN 98 96 98 100 392 21   
42 310 BURGO, Mara ITA 95 97 99 100 391 30   
43 329 QASEM, Aishah KUW 98 98 98 97 391 23   
44 104 MAREKOVIC, Lucija CRO 98 96 98 99 391 22   
45 513 HYBLEROVA, Jana SVK 97 97 99 97 390 26   
46 381 WESTERHEIM, Malin NOR 97 96 98 99 390 24   
47 178 OIKARINEN, Marika FIN 98 96 96 100 390 23   
48 160 ALVAREZ, Ana ESP 96 98 98 98 390 23   
49 287 MEDVINER, Poulina ISR 98 97 96 99 390 22   
50 500 FÜGLISTER, Fabienne SUI 97 98 99 96 390 22   
51 14 SAILER, Mauela AUT 98 95 98 98 389 24   
52 396 KOBUS, Katarzyna POL 97 96 97 99 389 23   
53 478 BISERCIC, Katarina SRB 95 99 98 97 389 23   
54 286 SHRAGO, Anatsarin ISR 96 96 98 98 388 23   
55 455 OTONICAR, Natalija SLO 98 99 94 97 388 22   
56 183 OLRY, Jennifer FRA 98 97 96 97 388 21   
57 370 RADOVIC, Mirjana MNE 96 94 100 98 388 20   
58 409 TETERINA, Natalia RUS 96 96 97 97 386 23   
59 102 BERIC, Masa CRO 95 98 98 95 386 21   
60 456 MIHALIC, Spela SLO 96 97 97 96 386 19   
61 362 YUMJIRSUREN, Mendba... MGL 95 97 97 96 385 22   
62 509 BERNET, Jasmin SUI 96 95 96 97 384 20   
63 379 SANGOLT, Hanne NOR 96 94 96 98 384 19   
64 9 STYLES, Alice AUS 96 92 98 98 384 18   
65 103 BABIC, Ivana CRO 94 97 97 96 384 17   
66 8 SEDGMAN, Alethea AUS 98 95 95 94 382 16   
67 411 PANKOVA, Ekaterina RUS 96 98 88 99 381 27   
68 330 ALDUWAIKHI, Ayat KUW 93 95 96 96 380 13   
69 510 GUGLER, Samantha SUI 91 93 92 96 372 12   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:05

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 105 PEREC, Tanja CRO 100 100 100 99 399 30   
Final: 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,5 9,4 10,1 102,8

501,8

2 453 DVORSAK, Ziva SLO 99 98 100 100 397 31   
Final: 10,2 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,8 9,0 102,9

499,9

3 160 ALVAREZ, Ana ESP 100 100 99 99 398 33   
Final: 9,7 9,7 10,4 9,4 9,9 10,3 10,3 10,7 10,1 10,1 100,6

498,6

4 553 SCHERER, Sarah USA 100 98 99 100 397 29   
Final: 9,0 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,3 10,6 9,6 101,1

498,1

5 12 UNGERANK, Lisa AUT 99 96 100 100 395 30   
Final: 10,4 9,7 10,0 10,7 9,9 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,4 102,7

497,7

6 477 TODOROVIC, Dragana SRB 99 99 98 99 395 29   
Final: 10,0 10,0 10,1 10,7 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,0 10,4 102,3

497,3

7 11 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 99 100 98 100 397 33   
Final: 9,9 9,7 10,7 9,3 9,7 10,6 10,8 9,5 9,6 10,5 100,3

497,3

8 312 GAMBARO, Barbara ITA 97 100 99 99 395 29   
Final: 10,1 10,8 9,3 10,4 9,4 10,2 9,4 10,8 10,5 10,6 101,5

496,5

9 226 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina GER 99 98 99 99 395 27   
10 267 SZIJJ, Katinka HUN 100 100 99 96 395 26   
11 476 BOGATINOVSKI, Tasana SRB 99 98 98 100 395 25   
12 14 SAILER, Mauela AUT 100 99 98 98 395 25   
13 380 TORVIK, Marte NOR 97 100 99 98 394 33   
14 102 BERIC, Masa CRO 99 98 99 98 394 30   
15 52 MARKART, Miriam BAY 98 98 98 100 394 29   
16 478 BISERCIC, Katarina SRB 97 100 98 99 394 29   
17 531 SHCHERBA, Olesya UKR 99 98 99 98 394 29   
18 310 BURGO, Mara ITA 96 99 100 99 394 28   
19 120 MAZUROVA, Nikola CZE 98 99 98 99 394 28   
20 278 BIATOVSZKI, Mira HUN 99 100 98 97 394 28   
21 182 CHEVANCE, Aurelie FRA 98 97 100 99 394 27   
22 149 NIELSEN, Stine DEN 99 98 98 99 394 27   
23 311 BREGENZER, Sybille ITA 98 98 99 98 393 30   
24 122 BRABCOVA, Aneta CZE 99 97 99 98 393 30   
25 378 DRAMSTAD, Anita NOR 97 100 99 97 393 29   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air rifle

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 10:05

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 554 HOLSOPPLE, Emily USA 97 99 98 99 393 28   
27 121 VOGNAROVA, Gabriela CZE 98 99 98 98 393 28   
28 227 STRAUB, Isabella GER 98 99 97 99 393 27   
29 259 VERES, Kata HUN 100 100 98 95 393 27   
30 411 PANKOVA, Ekaterina RUS 98 99 97 98 392 27   
31 549 GOLUBCHENKO, Olga UKR 98 99 97 98 392 27   
32 513 HYBLEROVA, Jana SVK 98 98 97 99 392 22   
33 309 PICA, Martina ITA 98 98 98 98 392 21   
34 183 OLRY, Jennifer FRA 98 97 98 98 391 29   
35 370 RADOVIC, Mirjana MNE 97 99 97 98 391 26   
36 9 STYLES, Alice AUS 99 98 97 97 391 25   
37 54 EGGER, Michaela BAY 99 98 98 96 391 25   
38 409 TETERINA, Natalia RUS 100 99 96 96 391 25   
39 495 MISCHLER, Jasmin SUI 97 99 98 97 391 23   
40 530 TARASENKO, Tetiana UKR 97 97 99 98 391 22   
41 457 JUVAN, Nina SLO 98 98 98 97 391 21   
42 13 UNGERANK, Nadine AUT 97 99 96 98 390 26   
43 325 LUNINA, Yelizaveta KAZ 97 98 99 96 390 26   
44 430 ANDREYCHIKOVA, Mariya RUS 96 96 100 98 390 25   
45 455 OTONICAR, Natalija SLO 99 97 98 96 390 24   
46 178 OIKARINEN, Marika FIN 97 99 98 96 390 22   
47 381 WESTERHEIM, Malin NOR 99 98 95 98 390 20   
48 362 YUMJIRSUREN, Mendba... MGL 95 99 99 96 389 26   
49 287 MEDVINER, Poulina ISR 97 96 99 97 389 25   
50 104 MAREKOVIC, Lucija CRO 99 95 97 98 389 24   
51 103 BABIC, Ivana CRO 98 96 97 98 389 22   
52 184 PERMENT, Amelie FRA 98 97 99 95 389 22   
53 53 HAGEN, Kristina BAY 94 98 98 99 389 21   
54 119 VRANKOVA, Monika CZE 97 95 97 99 388 24   
55 548 OHER, Svitlana UKR 97 97 97 97 388 24   
56 396 KOBUS, Katarzyna POL 95 98 99 96 388 22   
57 330 ALDUWAIKHI, Ayat KUW 96 97 98 97 388 17   
58 224 BECKER, Anne GER 97 97 97 96 387 25   
59 500 FÜGLISTER, Fabienne SUI 98 98 97 94 387 23   
60 410 KHOROSHEVA, Polina RUS 96 95 97 99 387 22   
61 510 GUGLER, Samantha SUI 95 96 97 98 386 23   
62 225 ORTH, Jaqueline GER 97 98 94 97 386 21   
63 286 SHRAGO, Anatsarin ISR 98 98 95 95 386 18   
64 351 RAILEANU, Ecaterina MDA 96 98 95 96 385 21   
65 509 BERNET, Jasmin SUI 96 96 98 95 385 19   
66 456 MIHALIC, Spela SLO 93 94 98 97 382 23   
67 329 QASEM, Aishah KUW 99 94 93 95 381 17   
68 379 SANGOLT, Hanne NOR 94 93 96 97 380 16   
69 8 SEDGMAN, Alethea AUS 94 96 95 95 380 15   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 15:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 471 ZLATIC, Andrija SRB 98 98 100 97 98 98 589 22   
Final: 10,8 8,7 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,3 9,3 9,6 100,5

689,5

2 538 OMELCHUK, Oleg UKR 98 98 99 96 96 98 585 23   
Final: 10,3 9,5 10,3 9,2 9,9 10,4 10,5 9,9 9,0 10,1 99,1

684,1

3 514 TUZINSKY, Juraj SVK 97 96 98 97 98 98 584 21   
Final: 10,8 10,5 9,6 10,0 10,7 9,2 9,8 9,8 9,8 9,1 99,3

683,3

4 425 CHERVYAKOVSKY, Sergey RUS 99 97 98 97 96 96 583 19   
Final: 10,2 9,8 9,3 9,9 10,2 9,7 10,1 9,6 10,1 10,3 99,2

682,2

5 469 MIKEC, Damir SRB 96 99 98 96 96 98 583 25   
Final: 10,5 9,5 10,4 10,0 9,5 10,1 10,3 9,1 10,0 9,5 98,9

681,9

6 186 LAPEYRE, Walter FRA 98 96 95 99 99 95 582 27   
Final: 9,3 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,8 10,2 9,6 8,6 10,6 9,5 99,4

681,4

7 74 KAZAK, Andrei BLR 99 98 96 99 94 97 583 20   
Final: 10,2 9,1 10,4 9,0 9,2 10,1 9,9 9,0 10,4 9,7 97,0

680,0

8 450 VIDMAR, Srecko SLO 99 96 98 97 99 94 583 22   
Final: 10,3 6,5 9,8 10,3 10,4 10,3 8,8 9,8 9,3 10,1 95,6

678,6

9 429 GONCHAROV, Vladimir RUS 97 97 96 96 97 99 582 26   
10 220 USTAOGLU, Abdullah GER 97 95 99 97 99 95 582 22   
11 76 DAUHAPOLAU, Yury BLR 96 99 98 95 96 98 582 18   
12 424 EKIMOV, Leonid RUS 98 98 96 95 96 98 581 22   
13 302 BADARACCHI, Mauro ITA 99 97 96 96 96 97 581 22   
14 234 MEYER, Hans-Jörg GER 97 96 96 98 96 97 580 18   
15 515 FABO, Jan SVK 95 97 98 99 96 95 580 16   
16 179 DUMOULIN, Franck FRA 97 97 97 97 99 92 579 29   
17 435 ISAKOV, Vladimir RUS 98 96 97 96 98 93 578 23   
18 499 SCHEUBER, Patrick SUI 94 96 94 96 100 98 578 20   
19 363 DAVAAKHUU, Enkhtaivan MGL 96 96 93 98 97 98 578 20   
20 304 AMORE, Andrea ITA 98 97 98 93 94 98 578 16   
21 386 KNAPIK, Wojciech POL 98 97 98 96 93 96 578 16   
22 537 DIMNICH, Igor UKR 96 97 96 97 95 96 577 21   
23 566 YUNSMETOV, Rashid KAZ 97 97 93 96 96 98 577 20   
24 321 MATSUDA, Tomoyuki JPN 94 98 97 97 95 96 577 20   
25 303 GIORDANO, Guiseppe ITA 97 98 97 94 98 93 577 20   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 15:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 539 BIDNIAK, Ivan UKR 100 93 94 96 98 96 577 19   
27 159 CARRERA VAZQUEZ, Pablo ESP 96 96 96 98 96 95 577 19   
28 113 SPIRELJA, Sasa CRO 99 95 96 93 96 98 577 17   
29 167 JAHNSSON, Kai FIN 96 94 98 96 96 96 576 21   
30 498 GLOOR, Paddy SUI 97 97 97 96 93 96 576 14   
31 470 GRGIC, Dimitrije SRB 93 96 97 95 97 98 576 12   
32 221 SCHMIDT, Florian GER 98 96 94 96 95 96 575 21   
33 503 GRUNDER, Lukas SUI 96 97 95 95 97 95 575 21   
34 558 MOWRER, Nickolaus USA 95 93 96 98 95 98 575 16   
35 185 BLANCHOUIN, Sebastien FRA 94 97 96 96 96 96 575 14   
36 353 CORAVAI, Anatolie MDA 96 96 93 95 96 98 574 21   
37 75 KOCARENKO, Vladislav BLR 95 96 96 99 94 94 574 18   
38 35 LUNEV, Ruslan AZE 96 95 95 96 98 94 574 14   
39 313 FAIT, Vigilio ITA 96 97 94 98 93 95 573 18   
40 150 SORENSEN, Frans DEN 99 96 95 94 96 93 573 15   
41 516 KOPP, Pavol SVK 94 97 96 96 92 98 573 14   
42 517 SISAK, Ivan SVK 95 95 92 97 98 96 573 7   
43 556 TURNER, Jason USA 95 97 96 95 93 96 572 17   
44 223 HEILGEMEIER, Manuel GER 91 98 96 96 96 95 572 14   
45 266 CSIZMADIA, Andras HUN 93 96 98 96 97 92 572 13   
46 504 DEMIERRE, Steve SUI 97 92 97 95 96 94 571 14   
47 557 LUTZ, Anthony USA 95 96 93 96 96 95 571 9   
48 50 SCHULTHEIß, Christoph BAY 95 95 96 95 93 96 570 17   
49 115 POSAVEC, Zeljko CRO 97 96 94 96 94 93 570 17   
50 532 KUDRYA, Serhiy UKR 95 95 94 93 95 98 570 16   
51 472 PETROV, Dusko SRB 95 94 95 96 96 94 570 13   
52 30 AUPRICH, Andreas AUT 98 95 93 96 92 95 569 19   
53 352 NEGREBA, Valeriu MDA 95 96 92 94 97 95 569 18   
54 372 SARANOVIC, Nikola MNE 93 96 96 94 96 93 568 16   
55 114 CINDRIC, Vlado CRO 93 94 94 93 99 95 568 15   
56 235 BRAUN, Leo GER 92 98 97 94 92 95 568 13   
57 346 DECKER, Patrick LUX 93 97 94 94 96 94 568 11   
58 49 ROSNER, Sebastian BAY 94 95 97 94 93 94 567 15   
59 48 PIECHACZEK, Tobias BAY 92 94 94 94 95 98 567 13   
60 29 ZORAN, Sladjan AUT 96 93 94 95 94 95 567 11   
61 47 HEIDER, Tobias BAY 93 89 98 98 93 95 566 15   
62 177 TIAINEN, Teemu FIN 97 90 93 94 95 96 565 15   
63 143 STATAGER, Thomas DEN 93 94 93 95 93 97 565 12   
64 158 GARCIA ALONSO, Pablo ESP 92 94 98 90 95 96 565 12   
65 222 PEIRICK, Michael GER 93 93 94 96 91 97 564 21   
66 441 HODZIC, Emerik SLO 92 96 92 96 96 92 564 14   
67 28 KROELL, Johannes AUT 92 95 94 95 93 95 564 12   
68 171 TURJA, Jyrki FIN 95 89 96 96 95 93 564 11   
69 218 KADAGIDZE, Levan GEO 96 93 95 92 97 90 563 20   
70 449 BRUNSEK, Andrej SLO 91 94 97 95 92 94 563 10   
71 203 NEWSOME, James GBR 96 92 95 92 93 94 562 9   
72 555 BEAMAN, Brian USA 95 93 96 94 89 94 561 13   
73 118 LAZIC, Tomislav CRO 95 94 93 93 92 94 561 12   
74 204 SYMS, Adrian GBR 94 95 95 95 91 90 560 12   
75 371 KNEZEVIC, Cedomir MNE 91 97 91 91 94 90 554 17   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 15:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

76 205 UHBI, Iqbal GBR 90 92 88 92 96 95 553 11   
77 366 PERIC, Nenad MNE 90 91 93 92 96 91 553 11   
78 442 IVANC, Franci SLO 92 95 90 92 94 88 551 10   
79 257 PETRIDIS, Theologos GRE 94 88 93 90 91 92 548 8   
80 258 MAKRIS, George GRE 90 88 90 89 93 89 539 4   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 538 OMELCHUK, Oleg UKR 98 98 97 98 100 97 588 18   
Final: 10,2 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,5 10,0 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,2 101,5

689,5

2 469 MIKEC, Damir SRB 97 99 98 98 98 95 585 23   
Final: 10,4 10,1 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,7 102,6

687,6

3 570 GURIANOV, Anton RUS 98 98 97 96 98 97 584 23   
Final: 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,6 9,7 9,8 9,7 102,8

686,8

4 424 EKIMOV, Leonid RUS 98 96 98 98 99 96 585 20   
Final: 9,9 10,9 10,5 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,0 8,9 8,8 10,4 100,0

685,0

5 514 TUZINSKY, Juraj SVK 97 96 98 96 96 99 582 29   
Final: 10,6 10,4 9,6 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,5 9,6 9,8 10,2 101,4

683,4

6 429 GONCHAROV, Vladimir RUS 97 95 98 97 97 98 582 26   
Final: 10,2 9,7 9,7 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,5 9,8 100,5

682,5

7 539 BIDNIAK, Ivan UKR 97 97 99 96 97 97 583 22   
Final: 9,4 9,4 10,2 9,6 10,2 9,5 10,0 10,6 10,6 9,3 98,8

681,8

8 470 GRGIC, Dimitrije SRB 99 97 95 100 96 96 583 19   
Final: 10,1 9,9 10,1 9,8 9,7 9,8 9,4 10,5 10,0 9,4 98,7

681,7

9 537 DIMNICH, Igor UKR 96 96 98 98 97 97 582 23   
10 159 CARRERA VAZQUEZ, Pablo ESP 96 99 99 97 97 94 582 20   
11 435 ISAKOV, Vladimir RUS 98 98 96 95 97 97 581 22   
12 234 MEYER, Hans-Jörg GER 94 98 98 97 97 97 581 21   
13 221 SCHMIDT, Florian GER 95 99 97 99 97 94 581 17   
14 35 LUNEV, Ruslan AZE 96 97 96 98 96 97 580 22   
15 321 MATSUDA, Tomoyuki JPN 97 96 99 96 95 97 580 19   
16 220 USTAOGLU, Abdullah GER 96 96 97 99 96 95 579 23   
17 76 DAUHAPOLAU, Yury BLR 96 98 95 96 97 97 579 22   
18 557 LUTZ, Anthony USA 96 98 96 96 96 97 579 18   
19 471 ZLATIC, Andrija SRB 96 98 97 96 96 96 579 18   
20 74 KAZAK, Andrei BLR 97 93 98 98 95 97 578 22   
21 532 KUDRYA, Serhiy UKR 98 96 96 96 98 94 578 21   
22 75 KOCARENKO, Vladislav BLR 97 96 95 96 98 96 578 19   
23 515 FABO, Jan SVK 99 98 97 98 94 92 578 19   
24 503 GRUNDER, Lukas SUI 96 94 96 97 99 96 578 17   
25 186 LAPEYRE, Walter FRA 99 96 95 96 97 95 578 15   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 313 FAIT, Vigilio ITA 98 95 97 96 94 97 577 21   
27 363 DAVAAKHUU, Enkhtaivan MGL 94 95 95 98 96 99 577 18   
28 386 KNAPIK, Wojciech POL 97 97 94 94 98 97 577 18   
29 303 GIORDANO, Guiseppe ITA 97 96 99 94 93 98 577 14   
30 218 KADAGIDZE, Levan GEO 96 94 97 97 96 97 577 14   
31 223 HEILGEMEIER, Manuel GER 97 98 94 95 97 96 577 14   
32 555 BEAMAN, Brian USA 95 98 95 97 95 96 576 21   
33 266 CSIZMADIA, Andras HUN 96 95 95 95 97 98 576 19   
34 179 DUMOULIN, Franck FRA 97 98 97 94 95 95 576 19   
35 115 POSAVEC, Zeljko CRO 99 95 94 95 96 97 576 17   
36 352 NEGREBA, Valeriu MDA 97 96 94 97 98 94 576 15   
37 177 TIAINEN, Teemu FIN 94 97 96 95 98 96 576 12   
38 167 JAHNSSON, Kai FIN 99 97 94 95 97 93 575 19   
39 566 YUNSMETOV, Rashid KAZ 94 95 98 94 96 98 575 16   
40 499 SCHEUBER, Patrick SUI 93 94 96 99 96 97 575 15   
41 235 BRAUN, Leo GER 97 97 95 97 94 95 575 15   
42 353 CORAVAI, Anatolie MDA 97 95 93 98 97 95 575 13   
43 185 BLANCHOUIN, Sebastien FRA 95 95 92 95 98 99 574 15   
44 304 AMORE, Andrea ITA 96 96 95 95 94 98 574 13   
45 158 GARCIA ALONSO, Pablo ESP 96 94 96 97 93 97 573 16   
46 302 BADARACCHI, Mauro ITA 95 96 94 97 95 96 573 16   
47 371 KNEZEVIC, Cedomir MNE 94 98 96 96 97 92 573 13   
48 50 SCHULTHEIß, Christoph BAY 94 95 96 95 96 96 572 20   
49 203 NEWSOME, James GBR 95 93 92 98 97 97 572 13   
50 28 KROELL, Johannes AUT 97 94 96 94 94 97 572 12   
51 222 PEIRICK, Michael GER 97 94 93 96 96 95 571 22   
52 472 PETROV, Dusko SRB 92 95 95 96 97 96 571 16   
53 504 DEMIERRE, Steve SUI 90 97 96 97 97 93 570 14   
54 558 MOWRER, Nickolaus USA 94 94 94 94 96 97 569 14   
55 49 ROSNER, Sebastian BAY 95 97 96 94 93 94 569 12   
56 498 GLOOR, Paddy SUI 97 94 94 93 97 93 568 15   
57 48 PIECHACZEK, Tobias BAY 93 94 99 93 93 96 568 12   
58 114 CINDRIC, Vlado CRO 93 96 94 92 96 96 567 20   
59 113 SPIRELJA, Sasa CRO 93 94 94 94 96 96 567 16   
60 205 UHBI, Iqbal GBR 95 91 96 94 97 94 567 14   
61 118 LAZIC, Tomislav CRO 95 94 94 91 97 95 566 15   
62 346 DECKER, Patrick LUX 96 92 94 97 94 93 566 13   
63 29 ZORAN, Sladjan AUT 96 89 96 92 97 95 565 16   
64 47 HEIDER, Tobias BAY 92 96 93 97 95 92 565 14   
65 372 SARANOVIC, Nikola MNE 96 92 93 93 96 95 565 13   
66 556 TURNER, Jason USA 96 93 94 92 93 97 565 11   
67 30 AUPRICH, Andreas AUT 93 91 97 95 93 95 564 14   
68 150 SORENSEN, Frans DEN 93 96 91 94 93 95 562 11   
69 171 TURJA, Jyrki FIN 92 96 93 94 93 92 560 9   
70 450 VIDMAR, Srecko SLO 93 89 97 96 91 93 559 17   
71 449 BRUNSEK, Andrej SLO 89 92 95 95 92 96 559 14   
72 517 SISAK, Ivan SVK 92 96 94 93 92 92 559 12   
73 204 SYMS, Adrian GBR 90 92 94 94 93 96 559 11   
74 441 HODZIC, Emerik SLO 95 92 93 90 94 95 559 7   
75 143 STATAGER, Thomas DEN 95 91 96 91 89 96 558 14   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
men's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:30

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

76 366 PERIC, Nenad MNE 91 93 92 96 92 92 556 10   
77 442 IVANC, Franci SLO 92 90 92 93 92 92 551 7   
78 257 PETRIDIS, Theologos GRE 88 94 89 94 93 91 549 10   
79 258 MAKRIS, George GRE 92 92 92 90 91 89 546 13   

516 KOPP, Pavol SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:50

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 413 KILIN, Nikolai RUS 96 97 97 94 93 97 574 17   
Final: 10,1 9,8 10,7 8,8 10,3 10,2 9,8 9,3 9,9 10,1 99,0

673,0

2 565 BROWN, Will USA 94 96 97 96 92 96 571 16   
Final: 10,5 9,6 10,3 10,4 9,2 9,5 10,7 10,3 9,3 10,6 100,4

671,4

3 265 BALAZS, Antal HUN 95 95 95 98 94 94 571 14   
Final: 9,6 9,6 10,2 9,7 10,2 10,6 8,8 10,6 9,7 10,2 99,2

670,2

4 85 LUKYANVETS, Arteiom BLR 91 97 95 97 96 96 572 13   
Final: 9,6 10,0 10,2 8,8 9,5 9,5 9,8 10,6 10,3 9,6 97,9

669,9

5 296 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 95 94 93 96 95 97 570 15   
Final: 9,1 10,1 10,7 10,0 9,8 10,4 10,1 9,9 10,2 9,4 99,7

669,7

6 544 SYDORENKO, Oleksiy UKR 95 94 96 94 94 97 570 18   
Final: 9,3 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,0 10,7 8,2 9,6 99,4

669,4

7 388 PALAMARZ, Tomasz POL 98 98 93 95 96 95 575 14   
Final: 9,8 8,5 9,5 10,0 9,8 10,7 8,7 9,8 9,7 7,7 94,2

669,2

8 130 DUBOVY, Jindrich CZE 96 96 98 95 94 92 571 14   
Final: 9,2 9,7 9,8 10,6 9,7 9,5 8,7 10,4 9,4 10,3 97,3

668,3

9 541 DRYZHAK, Sergii UKR 94 93 96 93 97 96 569 14   
10 39 HEISE, Michael GER 97 95 94 93 95 94 568 18   
11 412 MATISHEV, Nikita RUS 95 95 94 95 93 96 568 13   
12 193 JEANNINGROS, Vincent FRA 92 92 94 97 96 97 568 12   
13 38 HEISE, Andreas GER 94 94 93 97 97 92 567 18   
14 414 VISLOGUZOV, Ruslan RUS 93 96 95 94 95 93 566 16   
15 244 SCHWALD, Michael GER 87 96 96 97 96 94 566 14   
16 297 MORASSUT, Niccoló ITA 95 94 94 95 93 95 566 13   
17 415 KHRYKOV, Ivan RUS 93 92 97 94 96 94 566 11   
18 448 REPIC, Rozle SLO 93 93 95 92 95 97 565 16   
19 199 BESSAGUET, Clement FRA 95 93 97 92 93 95 565 12   
20 543 NAHORNYH, Roman UKR 97 94 90 92 96 96 565 9   
21 487 LÖTSCHER, Sandro SUI 94 92 96 96 93 93 564 15   
22 400 RARES, Ion ROU 95 96 97 93 92 91 564 13   
23 194 CHAMPAGNAT, Antoine FRA 93 94 94 95 92 95 563 14   
24 98 KRISTO, Ante CRO 93 93 93 93 95 96 563 12   
25 542 KUSHNIROV, Denys UKR 93 94 96 95 94 91 563 10   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:50

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 233 GRUB, Patrik GER 92 93 96 96 90 95 562 15   
27 299 BRIGANTI, Dino ITA 94 96 93 93 97 89 562 13   
28 61 DETKE, Michael BAY 92 92 96 95 92 95 562 12   
29 298 SCAFA, Andrea ITA 92 98 95 92 96 89 562 10   
30 488 ZIMMER, Nick SUI 94 91 96 93 92 95 561 13   
31 62 WALSER, Johann BAY 92 92 97 93 95 92 561 9   
32 447 JUVAN, Klemen SLO 93 95 93 92 94 93 560 13   
33 63 MUNKART, Benjamin BAY 91 91 95 94 95 94 560 10   
34 163 SANCHEZ BARANCO, Javier ESP 92 90 94 94 95 95 560 9   
35 23 SCHIESTL, Lukas AUT 94 93 92 95 93 93 560 9   
36 369 CADENJVIC, Stefan MNE 93 95 94 91 92 93 558 13   
37 486 WIELAND, Benjamin SUI 94 90 96 93 92 93 558 12   
38 37 SPÖTZL, Tobias BAY 95 92 91 92 93 93 556 13   
39 99 KOLAR, Ivan CRO 92 91 95 94 93 91 556 12   
40 446 VENTA, Kevin SLO 94 90 94 94 89 95 556 6   
41 567 FOUQUET, Florian FRA 93 94 90 93 94 91 555 6   
42 89 CHONIN, Angel BUL 92 95 92 94 91 90 554 18   
43 575 BARTOH, Csaba HUN 87 93 92 95 90 93 550 9   
44 340 STANEVICIUS, Justinas LTU 96 91 92 93 91 87 550 5   
45 214 BABAEV, Ramil GEO 85 88 89 92 93 88 535 9   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 13:25

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

1 130 DUBOVY, Jindrich CZE 93 96 98 97 95 96 575 16   
Final: 9,0 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,8 10,2 9,7 8,4 10,3 10,7 99,1

674,1

2 412 MATISHEV, Nikita RUS 95 96 95 96 95 95 572 17   
Final: 10,6 10,3 9,2 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,8 9,1 10,2 10,7 101,1

673,1

3 163 SANCHEZ BARANCO, Javier ESP 96 96 97 96 98 98 581 19   
Final: 10,0 8,4 9,9 10,3 9,6 7,4 9,9 8,8 8,4 9,2 91,9

672,9

4 388 PALAMARZ, Tomasz POL 96 93 96 94 98 97 574 14   
Final: 9,8 9,0 9,5 9,9 10,1 10,4 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,4 98,8

672,8

5 415 KHRYKOV, Ivan RUS 90 96 95 97 98 95 571 17   
Final: 9,5 10,5 10,8 9,8 9,4 9,9 10,4 10,0 10,0 10,8 101,1

672,1

6 487 LÖTSCHER, Sandro SUI 96 95 94 95 95 97 572 10   
Final: 10,1 10,2 10,6 9,2 9,1 10,0 10,5 9,1 10,6 10,6 100,0

672,0

7 299 BRIGANTI, Dino ITA 92 98 95 94 98 97 574 14   
Final: 9,7 9,5 8,9 9,5 9,8 9,6 9,6 10,7 9,3 9,7 96,3

670,3

8 233 GRUB, Patrik GER 94 97 94 96 98 94 573 15   
Final: 8,9 10,4 9,5 10,3 9,9 9,7 9,5 10,6 9,5 8,8 97,1

670,1

9 38 HEISE, Andreas GER 93 94 94 97 96 97 571 15   
10 565 BROWN, Will USA 98 93 97 95 93 95 571 15   
11 296 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 93 94 98 97 98 91 571 12   
12 400 RARES, Ion ROU 93 95 96 97 95 94 570 17   
13 265 BALAZS, Antal HUN 91 96 94 95 98 96 570 15   
14 542 KUSHNIROV, Denys UKR 98 94 95 93 96 94 570 15   
15 85 LUKYANVETS, Arteiom BLR 95 92 96 96 95 95 569 12   
16 193 JEANNINGROS, Vincent FRA 94 96 94 96 94 94 568 13   
17 413 KILIN, Nikolai RUS 95 96 96 96 93 92 568 12   
18 98 KRISTO, Ante CRO 96 96 94 91 97 94 568 9   
19 544 SYDORENKO, Oleksiy UKR 97 93 95 94 94 94 567 13   
20 541 DRYZHAK, Sergii UKR 96 95 94 94 92 95 566 12   
21 543 NAHORNYH, Roman UKR 95 93 95 93 93 96 565 20   
22 414 VISLOGUZOV, Ruslan RUS 93 92 93 96 96 95 565 13   
23 297 MORASSUT, Niccoló ITA 93 92 96 96 93 95 565 12   
24 199 BESSAGUET, Clement FRA 94 93 92 94 95 96 564 10   
25 488 ZIMMER, Nick SUI 95 90 92 95 96 95 563 11   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior men's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 13:25

Series Total Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat
TensNo

26 37 SPÖTZL, Tobias BAY 94 93 96 93 93 93 562 14   
27 194 CHAMPAGNAT, Antoine FRA 93 93 93 93 94 96 562 12   
28 447 JUVAN, Klemen SLO 95 94 91 94 94 94 562 10   
29 369 CADENJVIC, Stefan MNE 90 92 93 97 96 93 561 8   
30 61 DETKE, Michael BAY 93 89 94 94 95 95 560 15   
31 446 VENTA, Kevin SLO 92 89 92 97 97 93 560 11   
32 567 FOUQUET, Florian FRA 94 88 91 96 93 98 560 9   
33 575 BARTOH, Csaba HUN 92 93 97 95 93 89 559 14   
34 23 SCHIESTL, Lukas AUT 90 95 94 93 93 93 558 17   
35 298 SCAFA, Andrea ITA 91 93 97 90 95 92 558 15   
36 89 CHONIN, Angel BUL 90 98 90 96 93 91 558 13   
37 448 REPIC, Rozle SLO 91 94 96 93 89 95 558 12   
38 63 MUNKART, Benjamin BAY 94 91 95 94 92 92 558 11   
39 486 WIELAND, Benjamin SUI 90 93 93 94 93 94 557 12   
40 244 SCHWALD, Michael GER 92 96 94 89 93 93 557 12   
41 62 WALSER, Johann BAY 93 94 92 91 93 94 557 8   
42 340 STANEVICIUS, Justinas LTU 91 93 91 92 89 89 545 7   
43 99 KOLAR, Ivan CRO 94 92 86 85 90 93 540 7   
44 214 BABAEV, Ramil GEO 81 88 84 92 92 89 526 8   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 14:55

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 552 KOSTEVYCH, Olena UKR 97 98 98 98 391 16   
Final: 10,7 10,3 10,3 9,9 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,0 9,9 103,0

494,0

2 82 CHAIKA, Viktoria BLR 99 97 98 97 391 17   
Final: 10,1 10,0 10,3 8,9 10,2 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,1 10,3 100,2

491,2

3 276 BABICZ, Sara HUN 96 97 98 96 387 13   
Final: 10,3 10,0 9,1 10,5 9,5 9,7 9,6 10,4 9,3 9,6 98,0

485,0

4 90 GROZDEVA, Maria BUL 98 95 95 96 384 10   
Final: 9,8 10,8 9,3 10,1 9,4 10,3 9,9 9,6 10,5 10,3 100,0

484,0

5 135 MARUSKOVA, Lenka CZE 99 96 96 94 385 16   
Final: 10,0 10,4 10,2 9,2 10,5 10,9 8,7 8,6 8,5 10,4 97,4

482,4

6 7 ASPANDIYAROVA, Dina AUS 99 99 95 95 388 16   
Final: 10,2 9,6 8,1 9,8 9,2 10,3 9,3 9,9 10,1 7,7 94,2

482,2

7 406 PADERINA, Natalia RUS 94 96 95 98 383 13   
Final: 10,5 10,4 9,8 9,3 10,1 9,4 10,3 9,7 9,9 8,7 98,1

481,1

8 249 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE, C... GER 100 96 94 94 384 14   
Final: 10,3 8,8 9,8 9,3 8,2 9,4 10,5 9,6 10,0 9,7 95,6

479,6

9 474 ARUNOVIC, Zorana SRB 96 93 99 95 383 10   
10 188 GOBERVILLE, Celine FRA 96 95 95 97 383 8   
11 405 YASKEVICH, Liubov RUS 96 95 97 95 383 6   
12 277 CSONKA, Zsofia HUN 93 94 99 96 382 12   
13 56 KARSCH, Monika BAY 96 92 98 96 382 12   
14 169 HELLE, Karoliina FIN 92 97 95 98 382 10   
15 190 TIRODE, Stephanie FRA 94 93 98 97 382 8   
16 80 HALUZA, Yauheniya BLR 96 94 96 95 381 15   
17 58 DORJSUREN, Munkhbayar BAY 98 95 91 97 381 12   
18 247 NOESKE, Antle GER 95 95 95 96 381 11   
19 248 THURMANN, Stefanie GER 98 96 95 92 381 11   
20 92 BONEVA, Antoneta BUL 94 94 97 96 381 10   
21 301 CHIABERTO, Giustina ITA 97 94 94 96 381 9   
22 404 KUZNETSOVA, Olga RUS 92 93 96 99 380 13   
23 397 SZPEK, Slawomira POL 93 98 93 96 380 13   
24 393 KOREJWO, Agnieszka POL 95 95 95 95 380 10   
25 327 BAIBUSSINOVA, Zauresh KAZ 97 93 95 95 380 10   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 14:55

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 338 ZAJANCKAUSKIENE, Lina LTU 96 97 92 94 379 13   
27 292 COMI, Arianna ITA 94 93 95 97 379 12   
28 246 HOCHMUTH, Julia GER 96 92 95 96 379 12   
29 213 SALUKVADZE, Nino GEO 97 89 97 96 379 10   
30 394 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWS... POL 94 95 94 96 379 10   
31 490 FROELICH, Cornelia SUI 94 97 96 92 379 10   
32 475 VELICKOVIC, Bobana SRB 90 98 95 96 379 8   
33 482 SEKARIC, Jasna SRB 92 98 94 95 379 8   
34 33 STEINER, Sylvia AUT 94 93 97 94 378 14   
35 460 RAUSL, Majda SLO 92 95 96 95 378 9   
36 134 MUSILOVA, Michaela CZE 94 94 97 93 378 9   
37 407 KLIMOVA, Kira RUS 94 93 95 95 377 11   
38 189 GUILIANO, Cyrielle FRA 94 96 94 93 377 10   
39 550 BILETSKA, Liliia UKR 97 94 92 94 377 7   
40 96 MAROVIC, Marija CRO 94 96 95 92 377 7   
41 36 ASHUMOVA, Irada AZE 93 95 96 93 377 6   
42 94 PERVAN, Vlatka CRO 92 95 95 94 376 11   
43 148 MEYERHOFF, Susanne DEN 93 93 95 95 376 9   
44 97 GROZDEK, Daria CRO 93 93 94 96 376 6   
45 354 NEGREBA, Diana MDA 95 92 94 95 376 5   
46 291 FRANZONI, Manuela ITA 95 93 95 92 375 11   
47 170 SUHONEN, Mira FIN 92 93 94 96 375 9   
48 491 DIETHELM, Heidi SUI 90 94 96 94 374 9   
49 551 KOROSTYLOVA, Yuliya UKR 90 93 97 94 374 6   
50 473 ZARIC, Brankica SRB 94 92 95 93 374 6   
51 79 STUKALA, Darya BLR 94 94 93 93 374 6   
52 55 BAUR, Stephanie BAY 93 96 95 90 374 3   
53 211 LYDALL, Julia GBR 94 92 95 92 373 8   
54 288 SUPPO, Michaela ITA 93 95 94 91 373 5   
55 209 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 97 89 92 94 372 12   
56 525 KAMINSKA, Oksana UKR 96 93 91 92 372 10   
57 187 GOBERVILLE, Sandrine FRA 92 94 94 92 372 8   
58 154 FERNANDEZ, Pilar ESP 93 94 93 92 372 6   
59 57 HORNUNG, Sandra BAY 96 89 96 91 372 6   
60 272 SIKE, Renata HUN 91 94 94 93 372 5   
61 168 KÄLLI, Anette FIN 93 92 93 93 371 10   
62 10 YAUHLEUSKAYA, Lauta AUS 94 92 92 93 371 6   
63 32 WEINGAND, Marion AUT 90 95 96 90 371 6   
64 133 RIHOVA, Lucie CZE 93 93 97 88 371 5   
65 568 GANTUUL, Taivanbaatar MGL 90 95 90 94 369 9   
66 395 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSK... POL 92 94 90 93 369 9   
67 31 EWEN, Gretchen AUT 95 87 93 92 367 6   
68 252 JOHANN, Maren GER 92 91 88 95 366 2   
69 494 MÖRI, Natascha SUI 88 92 92 92 364 5   
70 207 BUCKLEY, Geraldine GBR 93 86 93 91 363 7   
71 206 MULLIN, Victoria GBR 88 91 93 91 363 2   
72 359 TUNGALAGTUYA, Asalbai MGL 89 89 87 92 357 4   
73 337 MARXER, Cilly LIE 82 85 90 84 341 5   

132 ZAMYSLICKA, Jarmila CZE 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 552 KOSTEVYCH, Olena UKR 98 98 97 98 391 17   
Final: 10,8 9,4 10,0 10,3 10,3 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,1 102,0

493,0

2 135 MARUSKOVA, Lenka CZE 97 95 100 100 392 10   
Final: 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,4 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,9 9,0 100,5

492,5

3 482 SEKARIC, Jasna SRB 98 98 95 97 388 13   
Final: 8,7 10,1 9,3 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,1 10,2 99,0

487,0

4 474 ARUNOVIC, Zorana SRB 98 95 95 98 386 13   
Final: 10,7 10,7 9,4 10,3 10,3 9,4 10,7 9,2 10,6 9,2 100,5

486,5

5 404 KUZNETSOVA, Olga RUS 97 96 97 96 386 14   
Final: 9,0 10,0 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,7 10,1 9,8 9,7 9,9 100,1

486,1

6 82 CHAIKA, Viktoria BLR 96 96 96 99 387 10   
Final: 10,1 10,1 10,1 9,1 9,4 9,9 9,8 10,5 9,5 9,8 98,3

485,3

7 7 ASPANDIYAROVA, Dina AUS 98 99 96 96 389 16   
Final: 9,2 9,8 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,1 9,4 10,5 9,4 8,8 95,8

484,8

8 394 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWS... POL 97 95 96 97 385 7   
Final: 9,0 9,7 10,3 9,3 9,1 10,4 10,4 9,7 9,7 9,7 97,3

482,3

9 292 COMI, Arianna ITA 97 96 95 96 384 9   
10 475 VELICKOVIC, Bobana SRB 95 98 95 95 383 12   
11 188 GOBERVILLE, Celine FRA 98 94 94 97 383 11   
12 190 TIRODE, Stephanie FRA 97 96 95 95 383 11   
13 169 HELLE, Karoliina FIN 96 96 96 94 382 10   
14 90 GROZDEVA, Maria BUL 94 96 97 95 382 9   
15 57 HORNUNG, Sandra BAY 96 96 94 95 381 13   
16 33 STEINER, Sylvia AUT 96 93 96 96 381 11   
17 272 SIKE, Renata HUN 93 96 95 97 381 10   
18 247 NOESKE, Antle GER 96 96 94 95 381 9   
19 277 CSONKA, Zsofia HUN 94 95 97 95 381 6   
20 134 MUSILOVA, Michaela CZE 92 98 94 96 380 15   
21 406 PADERINA, Natalia RUS 94 96 94 96 380 15   
22 252 JOHANN, Maren GER 95 94 97 94 380 13   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

23 491 DIETHELM, Heidi SUI 94 95 97 94 380 12   
24 189 GUILIANO, Cyrielle FRA 98 90 94 98 380 11   
25 58 DORJSUREN, Munkhbayar BAY 96 96 94 94 380 10   
26 249 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE, C... GER 93 95 95 97 380 9   
27 551 KOROSTYLOVA, Yuliya UKR 96 98 94 92 380 7   
28 407 KLIMOVA, Kira RUS 95 94 95 95 379 11   
29 397 SZPEK, Slawomira POL 91 98 97 93 379 11   
30 213 SALUKVADZE, Nino GEO 95 94 93 97 379 9   
31 92 BONEVA, Antoneta BUL 93 97 95 94 379 8   
32 154 FERNANDEZ, Pilar ESP 95 96 96 92 379 8   
33 276 BABICZ, Sara HUN 95 97 96 90 378 9   
34 10 YAUHLEUSKAYA, Lauta AUS 96 94 95 93 378 8   
35 56 KARSCH, Monika BAY 96 95 91 96 378 7   
36 246 HOCHMUTH, Julia GER 98 95 92 93 378 7   
37 96 MAROVIC, Marija CRO 95 94 93 95 377 11   
38 288 SUPPO, Michaela ITA 93 93 95 96 377 10   
39 405 YASKEVICH, Liubov RUS 97 92 91 97 377 9   
40 473 ZARIC, Brankica SRB 92 93 98 94 377 9   
41 301 CHIABERTO, Giustina ITA 96 95 92 94 377 9   
42 393 KOREJWO, Agnieszka POL 97 93 95 91 376 10   
43 80 HALUZA, Yauheniya BLR 94 90 96 96 376 8   
44 36 ASHUMOVA, Irada AZE 94 92 97 93 376 8   
45 327 BAIBUSSINOVA, Zauresh KAZ 95 96 92 93 376 8   
46 460 RAUSL, Majda SLO 96 96 93 91 376 8   
47 31 EWEN, Gretchen AUT 93 94 94 94 375 11   
48 94 PERVAN, Vlatka CRO 95 95 92 93 375 10   
49 490 FROELICH, Cornelia SUI 93 92 95 95 375 7   
50 338 ZAJANCKAUSKIENE, Lina LTU 94 96 94 91 375 6   
51 248 THURMANN, Stefanie GER 91 95 94 94 374 9   
52 170 SUHONEN, Mira FIN 94 92 96 92 374 8   
53 55 BAUR, Stephanie BAY 96 93 92 93 374 7   
54 132 ZAMYSLICKA, Jarmila CZE 95 92 95 92 374 4   
55 354 NEGREBA, Diana MDA 94 94 90 95 373 5   
56 187 GOBERVILLE, Sandrine FRA 92 97 90 93 372 6   
57 395 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSK... POL 95 92 94 90 371 10   
58 168 KÄLLI, Anette FIN 93 93 91 94 371 9   
59 525 KAMINSKA, Oksana UKR 92 93 93 93 371 8   
60 79 STUKALA, Darya BLR 91 91 91 98 371 7   
61 211 LYDALL, Julia GBR 91 92 97 91 371 7   
62 291 FRANZONI, Manuela ITA 93 94 93 90 370 8   
63 32 WEINGAND, Marion AUT 89 92 92 95 368 6   
64 550 BILETSKA, Liliia UKR 90 90 95 92 367 9   
65 209 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 90 94 92 91 367 4   
66 133 RIHOVA, Lucie CZE 93 94 88 91 366 7   
67 97 GROZDEK, Daria CRO 90 92 88 96 366 4   
68 494 MÖRI, Natascha SUI 95 91 90 90 366 4   
69 207 BUCKLEY, Geraldine GBR 94 88 91 91 364 5   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
women's air pistol

Final Results

29 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

70 568 GANTUUL, Taivanbaatar MGL 88 91 91 91 361 6   
71 206 MULLIN, Victoria GBR 93 94 88 86 361 4   
72 359 TUNGALAGTUYA, Asalbai MGL 83 93 89 88 353 2   
73 337 MARXER, Cilly LIE 87 88 82 88 345 1   

148 MEYERHOFF, Susanne DEN 0 0 0 0 0   DNS
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:50

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 399 TOMALA, Joanna POL 95 98 96 93 382 7   
Final: 9,7 10,7 9,7 10,6 9,2 9,9 8,6 10,3 10,3 9,6 98,6

480,6

2 431 KOMISSAROVA, Anastasia RUS 93 97 96 93 379 11   
Final: 9,5 10,1 9,6 9,9 10,5 10,3 10,8 7,8 8,4 10,5 97,4

476,4

3 398 BASZEN, Karolina POL 95 93 98 92 378 8   
Final: 10,3 10,0 10,6 8,4 9,6 9,9 10,3 10,0 9,4 9,5 98,0

476,0

4 128 KRYKORKOVA, Marketa CZE 93 96 96 92 377 9   
Final: 9,7 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,2 9,3 8,4 9,0 9,2 96,5

473,5

5 157 MUNOZ, Cristina ESP 95 93 97 93 378 10   
Final: 8,2 10,8 7,1 9,4 9,9 9,5 9,4 9,0 10,8 10,3 94,4

472,4

6 3 CHAPMAN, Hayley AUS 92 94 96 93 375 10   
Final: 8,6 9,9 10,7 9,4 9,4 8,9 10,5 10,1 9,6 8,3 95,4

470,4

7 196 CLEDIERE, Charlene FRA 95 94 92 94 375 7   
Final: 9,3 8,7 10,5 8,4 10,1 8,2 10,2 10,0 9,1 8,8 93,3

468,3

8 522 BURAK, Khrystyna UKR 94 95 96 90 375 6   
Final: 9,0 6,9 9,9 9,9 8,5 8,3 9,1 10,0 9,5 9,4 90,5

465,5

9 402 MORAR, Alexandra ROU 93 95 95 91 374 8   
10 195 GALLIEN, Alisson FRA 94 93 93 94 374 5   
11 263 NEMES, Adrienn HUN 92 95 93 93 373 8   
12 290 BURLACU, Andra ITA 91 95 95 92 373 6   
13 243 WOLF, Magdalena GER 92 94 94 92 372 6   
14 91 DUSHANOVA, Welislava BUL 92 93 93 94 372 5   
15 124 JONAKOVA, Sarka CZE 95 94 94 88 371 7   
16 40 LAUBE, Dietrun BAY 89 94 95 93 371 6   
17 254 EDER, Josefin GER 91 95 93 92 371 6   
18 385 BARTOSZ, Dominika POL 93 93 96 89 371 5   
19 573 VYSNIAUSKAITE, Benita LTU 90 95 91 94 370 10   
20 507 MARTIN, Madeleine SUI 96 95 87 92 370 8   
21 219 GAGILADZE, Ana GEO 94 92 92 92 370 5   
22 175 JÄNKÄLÄ, Tiina FIN 93 92 91 94 370 3   
23 109 SERIFOVIC, Arisa CRO 95 90 96 88 369 8   
24 318 MARINI, Chiara ITA 96 91 89 93 369 7   
25 197 GUILLAUME, Sarah FRA 93 89 93 94 369 6   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air pistol

Final Results

27 JAN 2011, Start Time 12:50

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 423 LEVINA, Ekaterina RUS 91 92 92 94 369 6   
27 34 KAPPER, Anja AUT 92 89 95 93 369 6   
28 408 NIKOLAEVA, Elena RUS 92 94 92 91 369 5   
29 198 PESCAYRE, Laurie FRA 92 94 90 92 368 8   
30 264 IHOS, Erika HUN 93 91 93 91 368 7   
31 245 MUTH, Berrit GER 95 92 89 92 368 6   
32 6 TOMPKINS, Kayla AUS 91 93 91 93 368 4   
33 212 KENNERLEY, Carol GBR 90 90 94 93 367 12   
34 339 RAMANAUSKAITE, Justina LTU 93 89 94 91 367 5   
35 524 BONDARUK, Anastasia UKR 94 91 91 91 367 4   
36 129 ZISKALOVA, Silvie CZE 93 89 92 93 367 2   
37 459 KOLMAN, Mojca SLO 88 94 93 91 366 5   
38 289 SERRANÓ, Claudia ITA 91 91 91 92 365 5   
39 384 KOCIEDA, Ewelina POL 94 89 93 88 364 8   
40 506 DOHNER, Eliane SUI 92 91 92 89 364 6   
41 523 VERBYTSKA, Alina UKR 92 94 90 88 364 6   
42 41 SCHILLER, Carolin BAY 90 90 91 93 364 5   
43 319 GIANNI, Chiara ITA 93 87 90 93 363 8   - 2 (6.11.7.1.1)
44 242 WEIßENFELD, Julia GER 88 89 93 93 363 4   
45 217 PANCHULIDZE, Nino GEO 89 92 92 90 363 4   
46 347 DROZDOVA, Ecaterina MDA 91 88 89 93 361 7   
47 110 LUCIC, Martina CRO 92 87 90 92 361 5   
48 46 WIMMER, Carina BAY 89 93 90 89 361 2   
49 262 MIHALKÖ, Nikolett HUN 93 91 89 88 361 2   
50 241 GÖRNER, Jaqueline GER 91 91 90 88 360 7   
51 42 WIMMER, Bianca BAY 88 91 88 93 360 4   
52 216 IASHVILI, Teona GEO 87 88 93 91 359 5   
53 123 LORENCOVA, Jana CZE 91 91 89 87 358 1   
54 432 SEMENOVA, Margarita RUS 91 88 88 89 356 5   
55 458 KOVACIC, Anusa SLO 95 86 86 88 355 4   
56 445 VODEB, Katja SLO 84 91 89 90 354 1   
57 348 LISNIC, Ana MDA 81 89 85 86 341 1   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

1 91 DUSHANOVA, Welislava BUL 94 95 98 96 383 9   
Final: 9,4 9,8 9,4 9,2 10,9 10,2 9,0 9,7 10,4 10,4 98,4

481,4

2 124 JONAKOVA, Sarka CZE 95 96 92 97 380 8   
Final: 10,7 9,5 10,7 9,9 9,7 9,9 10,3 9,7 8,5 9,1 98,0

478,0

3 129 ZISKALOVA, Silvie CZE 98 94 95 92 379 10   
Final: 9,1 8,7 9,9 9,3 9,5 9,7 9,6 10,5 10,4 10,1 96,8

475,8

4 399 TOMALA, Joanna POL 92 95 93 96 376 9   
Final: 9,8 10,2 9,3 10,0 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,1 9,3 9,9 99,3

475,3

5 290 BURLACU, Andra ITA 95 91 97 95 378 9   
Final: 10,0 9,7 9,1 9,8 10,7 9,8 9,7 8,4 8,6 10,9 96,7

474,7

6 157 MUNOZ, Cristina ESP 96 95 94 91 376 11   
Final: 10,4 8,6 10,1 8,8 9,9 10,4 10,7 9,1 9,3 10,9 98,2

474,2

7 242 WEIßENFELD, Julia GER 94 98 93 93 378 9   
Final: 9,3 8,8 9,2 10,4 8,3 9,0 9,9 10,0 10,1 9,6 94,6

472,6

8 40 LAUBE, Dietrun BAY 96 94 95 94 379 10   
Final: 10,3 0,0 8,4 7,5 9,8 9,8 10,1 8,8 9,3 10,0 84,0

463,0

9 254 EDER, Josefin GER 95 92 93 95 375 9   
10 339 RAMANAUSKAITE, Justina LTU 91 97 94 93 375 6   
11 196 CLEDIERE, Charlene FRA 93 94 93 94 374 12   
12 384 KOCIEDA, Ewelina POL 90 96 91 97 374 9   
13 522 BURAK, Khrystyna UKR 94 93 95 92 374 6   
14 524 BONDARUK, Anastasia UKR 92 97 93 91 373 5   
15 110 LUCIC, Martina CRO 92 92 93 95 372 9   
16 385 BARTOSZ, Dominika POL 95 91 94 92 372 8   
17 175 JÄNKÄLÄ, Tiina FIN 92 95 94 91 372 7   
18 195 GALLIEN, Alisson FRA 86 95 95 95 371 9   
19 3 CHAPMAN, Hayley AUS 93 94 91 93 371 5   
20 572 BITTER, Alexandra BAY 91 92 94 93 370 8   
21 398 BASZEN, Karolina POL 90 94 96 90 370 8   
22 408 NIKOLAEVA, Elena RUS 94 90 91 95 370 6   
23 264 IHOS, Erika HUN 93 89 94 94 370 5   
24 445 VODEB, Katja SLO 93 91 91 94 369 9   
25 262 MIHALKÖ, Nikolett HUN 90 90 93 96 369 8   
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Internationaler Wettkampf München 2011
junior women's air pistol

Final Results

28 JAN 2011, Start Time 08:30

Series Total InnerRk Bib Name Nat Remarks
TensNo

26 423 LEVINA, Ekaterina RUS 91 93 93 92 369 8   
27 507 MARTIN, Madeleine SUI 91 94 92 92 369 8   
28 245 MUTH, Berrit GER 93 94 91 91 369 6   
29 6 TOMPKINS, Kayla AUS 89 96 92 92 369 4   
30 318 MARINI, Chiara ITA 94 94 90 91 369 4   
31 506 DOHNER, Eliane SUI 89 98 92 89 368 6   
32 289 SERRANÓ, Claudia ITA 88 93 95 92 368 5   
33 46 WIMMER, Carina BAY 96 92 90 90 368 5   
34 459 KOLMAN, Mojca SLO 95 85 91 96 367 6   
35 402 MORAR, Alexandra ROU 91 92 91 93 367 5   
36 523 VERBYTSKA, Alina UKR 93 92 88 93 366 5   
37 573 VYSNIAUSKAITE, Benita LTU 94 90 92 90 366 3   
38 263 NEMES, Adrienn HUN 96 89 92 89 366 2   
39 212 KENNERLEY, Carol GBR 92 92 89 92 365 8   
40 128 KRYKORKOVA, Marketa CZE 93 92 92 88 365 4   
41 431 KOMISSAROVA, Anastasia RUS 88 92 94 91 365 3   
42 34 KAPPER, Anja AUT 95 88 90 90 363 7   
43 123 LORENCOVA, Jana CZE 92 86 92 93 363 5   
44 219 GAGILADZE, Ana GEO 88 91 93 91 363 4   
45 217 PANCHULIDZE, Nino GEO 95 88 92 88 363 4   
46 216 IASHVILI, Teona GEO 92 92 91 88 363 3   
47 241 GÖRNER, Jaqueline GER 90 92 94 86 362 7   
48 319 GIANNI, Chiara ITA 89 91 95 86 361 6   
49 42 WIMMER, Bianca BAY 85 90 90 96 361 5   
50 197 GUILLAUME, Sarah FRA 89 89 91 92 361 4   
51 347 DROZDOVA, Ecaterina MDA 87 88 90 95 360 4   
52 458 KOVACIC, Anusa SLO 89 89 90 91 359 4   
53 109 SERIFOVIC, Arisa CRO 92 87 91 89 359 4   
54 198 PESCAYRE, Laurie FRA 92 89 91 86 358 5   
55 432 SEMENOVA, Margarita RUS 89 82 89 88 348 2   
56 348 LISNIC, Ana MDA 81 86 87 87 341 2   
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